
Full 
Product 

Index
ON PAGE 30

Suppliers to 

the NHS & the 

British Red 

Cross

Price Guide

Page 5

Online Buying Guides
simplify your selection process

Features

Top Emergency Brands
including Burnshield®

Page 29

Training Equipment
for emergency response

Page 12

Life-Saving Kits
to treat trauma & burns

 Page 4

Distributor Opportunities
work with Steroplast Healthcare

Steroplast Healthcare

2024  |  ISSUE 01

Call us to order direct or shop online at 
www.steroplast.co.uk
+44 (0)161 902 3030 | enquiries@steroplast.co.uk

Trauma Supplies Evacuation & ImmobilisationDefibrillators & Accessories

Page 
10-12

Page 
16-18

Page 
23-25

Rated “Excellent”

Visit our
Advanced Life Support 
Online Buying Guide to 
shop all products online

Advanced
Life Support

BETTER
QUALITY

BETTER
CHOICE



2 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

INTRODUCTION: Introduction to Advanced Life Support

Advanced Life Support from one of the most 
trusted names in emergency care
Steroplast is a recognised brand in 
emergency and medical industries 
for keeping hospitals, the military, 
emergency services, and healthcare 
facilities in stock of high-spec 
equipment designed for professional 
use. We’re relied on for everything 
from diagnostics and immobilisation 
equipment to injection and surgical 
instruments.

If you choose a supplier to rely on for 
critical care equipment, choose one 
trusted by the UK military, NHS, St 
John Ambulance & British Red Cross. 
We already help these organisations 
save lives with advanced life support 
equipment. We know what it takes to 
support vital services and key workers 
where mistakes can’t be made.

How our customers 
know we meet 
their needs
Our medical, emergency, and military 
customers must adhere to strict 
quality standards and assurances 
when choosing advanced life support 
suppliers. We know what you expect 
from us because we’ve been working 
with industry professionals for over 30 
years to make sure our product offering 
meets their demands and expectations. 

We fulfil the following quality markers 
when selecting products for our 
advanced life support range:

 ; ISO Certification

 ; MHRA Approval and CE Mark

 ; British Standards Compliance

 ; IP (Ingress Protection) Ratings

 ; Biocompatibility Testing

 ; Clinical Evaluations and Trials

 ; Data Security and Compliance

Our customers say “Excellent”

Scan the QR code to read 
all Trustpilot reviews from our 
happy customers!

“Excellent customer service that goes 
hand in hand with their knowledge.”

“Had what I wanted and at a reasonable price. 
Easy to order and good delivery time.”

“Easy to use website, and quick delivery 
of goods ordered. Very good service.”

We’re embedded in the supply chain
Leveraging 30+ years of industry experience, we understand the 
demands of EMTs, first responders & medical professionals, ensuring 
our products meet critical care requirements.

We demand quality markers
Our commitment to quality ensures all our products comply with UK 
and EU standards, receiving endorsements from organisations such as 
the UK military and NHS.

We’re your partner in rapid response
As your rapid-response partner, we offer fast shipping, stock 
management, and expiry alerts to support your emergency care and 
life-support needs efficiently.

Why choose Steroplast?

Premium ALS brands we supply:

 
Over 30 

Years 

of industry 

experience

It’s our job to effortlessly align 
with exactly what you need when 
it comes to critical patient care, 
where mistakes can’t be made, 
time can’t be wasted, and there 
often aren’t second chances.



3Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

INTRODUCTION: Advanced Life Support Contents

Contents
04-05 Delivery & Website Information

06-09 Airway Management

10-12 Bleed Control & Trauma Equipment

13 Blizzard Survival & Emergency Lighting

14-15 Burns

16-18 Defibrillators

19-21 Diagnostic Equipment

22 Emergency Bags

23-25 Evacuation, Immobilisation & Patient Handling

26-27 Injection & Infusion

27 Maternity Equipment

28 Surgical Instruments

29 Training Equipment

Find all the products mentioned on our online guide: 
The Definitive Guide to Advanced Life Support
Scan the QR code to directly access our advanced life support selection and benefit from our expert 
advice and product insights, ensuring you get the most appropriate solutions for your advanced life 
support needs.

Page 22

WaterStop Bags

Page 24

Neck Collars

Page 13

Emergency
Lighting

Page 16

iPAD Defibrillators

Page 15

Burncare Kits

Page 17

Tourniquets

Looking for something specific?
Visit our complete product index on page 30 to find all products 
listed alphabetically.

Before reading this price guide:
•	 Please note that our prices are regularly updated.

•	 The prices in this catalogue are to be used as a guide only 
and may not directly reflect the most up-to-date prices.

•	 This guide illustrates pricing on an end-user basis.

•	 We offer a preferential rate to distributor customers. Please 
contact us for all distributor enquiries

•	 All prices shown exclude 20% VAT.

•	 Visit our website www.steroplast.co.uk, or contact us 
directly if you would like to place an order.

!



4 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

Efficient and secure 
delivery services 
We aim to ensure prompt and secure 
delivery of your advanced life support 
products through trusted courier 
services, offering efficient 1-2 working 
day delivery across UK mainland. 
Delivery is free of charge on all 
website orders over £40 (excl. VAT).

For those near South Manchester, 
a free collection service from our 
warehouse is offered, with an option 
for contactless pickup. Please note, 
shipping to the Channel Islands, 
Shetland Islands, Hebrides, and other 
specified regions requires special 
arrangements due to extra fees and 
logistical complexities.

For additional services including early 
morning and Saturday delivery, please 
contact us directly. 

From the UK, to 57 
countries worldwide
Understanding the complexities of 
international regulations is the key to 
the dependable service customers turn 
to for peace of mind.

Export to Europe: As our main export 
region, we’re acutely familiar with 
all key regulations you must meet 
for healthcare, pharmaceutical, and 
medical equipment exports to the EU.

Export to the USA: If you’re a US 
distributor interested in getting FDA 
approval to supply our products in the 
US, we’re ready to work with you.

Export to the rest of the world: 
Leveraging our 25 years of industry 
expertise, we collaborate closely with 
our US customers to ensure adherence 
to all necessary regulations for 
seamless, compliant international trade.

INTRODUCTION: Delivery & Distributor Information

We help distributors build credibility at no extra cost
We are one of the leading suppliers for distributors of medical equipment, consumables & disposables. A partnership with 
Steroplast can help you increase revenue and build your brand into the one your clients go to whenever they need premium 
medical and emergency supplies.

Professional 
Product 

Photography

Drop-shipping 
to your 

customers

Compliance 
Guidance

Own 
Branding

Custom 
Catalogues

Distributor 
Discounts

Reliable 
Shipping

Partner with us and benefit from:

Steroplast’s Global Network: 
Delivery, Export, and Distribution

Contact us if you’re interested in 
becoming a distributor of our products:

Call: 0161 902 3030 
Email: info@steroplast.co.uk

25% of our turnover comes from 
medical equipment exports to 57 

countries worldwide.



5All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

INTRODUCTION: Contents

Discover videos, articles, online guides & more at 
www.steroplast.co.uk
Visit our website to purchase products online and get access to our knowledge base of articles providing insightful information 
and answers to the most-asked questions related to healthcare.

 • Easy-to-shop Product Categories • Engaging Videos • Articles from our Knowledge Base • 
Customer Reviews • Downloadable Brochures • Interactive Guides • Track Orders Online 

• Exclusive Offers & Discounts •

Explore our 
Online Buying Guides
Buying guides detail each product’s features, 
benefits, and applications, helping you make 
informed decisions suited to your specific 
requirements.

Whether you are a healthcare professional, a retail 
partner, or someone looking to enhance your first 
aid knowledge and resources, our Buying Guides 
are designed to streamline your selection process, 
ensuring you receive high-quality, industry-
leading products tailored to you.

Explore these resources today to discover how 
Steroplast can support your healthcare objectives 
with confidence and clarity.

	; Interactive assessments

	; Page navigation

	; Direct product links

	; Expert insights



SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

FI
B

R
IL

LA
T

O
R

S 
  

 B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        

6 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

Airway 
Management
We provide essential tools like high-
performance BVMs and endotracheal tubes, 
crucial for rapid response and paramedic 
teams who need equipment as effective as 
their intervention.

Our range also includes specialised intubation 
adjuncts and oral airways, trusted by 
anesthesiologists and surgeons for critical care 
and routine treatment. 

Designed for durability and ease of use, our 
products help you save lives in demanding 
environments. Choose our expertise for top-
tier airway management solutions.

Flexible Catheter Mount
•	  Designed for secure and hygienic 

connections in anaesthetic 
breathing systems

•	 Offers universal compatibility 
with all ET tubes, allowing 
versatility in use

SKU PRICE
WSTE0113 £2.75

SKU PRICE
WSTE0627/1 £6.75

Laerdal® Suction Unit with Serres 
Canister System
•	 Portable & robust, ideal for emergency medical 

situations to ensure efficient, safe airway clearance

•	 Achieves a high vacuum of over 500 mmHg and 
a flow rate exceeding 25 LPM, outperforming 
international standards

Laerdal® Suction Unit Accessories
Enhance your Laerdal Suction Unit with our range of 
essential accessories designed for efficient, hygienic, 
and reliable emergency respiratory care, including:

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Airway Management

Suction Catheters
Expertly designed for efficient respiratory 
secretion removal, ensuring patient comfort. 
Seven colour-coded sizes available.

Nasosafe Assorted 
Nasopharyngeal 
Airways (NPA) 
•	 An efficient and safe nasopharyngeal airway 

device with unique swivel grip

•	 Thermo-sensitive material adapts to body 
temperature

•	 Colour-coded sizes for optimal patient 
comfort and ease of use

DART™ Intranasal Mucosal 
Atomisation Device (MAD300) 
•	 Allows for meticulous measurement and 

administration of medication

•	 The atomisation feature converts medication 
into a fine mist to ensure rapid and efficient 
absorption

Suction Pumps 
Versatile, portable suction tool for 
emergency medical scenarios.

Timesco EVAC-S Suction Pump
•	 Compact, single-use, and CE-marked, 

ensuring safety and reliability

•	 Comes with both adult & paediatric 
catheters, catering to a range of patients

Rescuer MVP Suction Pump
•	 An efficient, portable suction pump 

with high vacuum capability, one-hand 
operation, and adjustable settings

Suctionlite Suction Pump
•	 Ideal for quick, effective emergency 

suctioning & can hold up to 1 litre of 
fluid, making it suitable for extensive use

Nasal Oxygen Cannula — 2.1m
•	 Comfortable, latex-free, and kink-resistant

•	 Each cannula is designed for single use to 
negate cross-infection & contamination risks

•	 Each cannula comes with its own 7’ kink-
resistant tubing

SKU SIZE COLOUR PRICE
WSTE0103 8FR Blue £0.75
WSTE0104 10FR Black £0.75
WSTE0105 12FR White £0.75
WSTE0106 14FR Green £0.75
WSTE0107 16FR Orange £0.75
WSTE0108 18FR Red £0.75

SKU SIZE COLOUR PRICE
WSTE0202 4mm Dark Green £3.40
WSTE0422 5mm Black £3.40
WSTE0148 6mm Green £3.40
WSTE0149 7mm Orange £3.40
WSTE0150 8mm Dark Red £3.40
WSTE0221 9mm Purple £3.40

SKU COLOUR PRICE
WSTE0394 Transparent £0.95

Yankauer Vented Suction Tube

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0050 Adult £1.20
WSTE0293 Child £1.20

PRODUCT SKU PRICE
Timesco EVAC-S 
Suction Pump 1195 £16.50

Rescuer MVP 
Suction Pump 1048 £45.00

Suctionlite 
Suction Pump 1276 £16.95

1195

1048

1276

PRODUCT SKU PRICE
Laerdal Suction 
Unit with Serres 
Canister System

L3003 £1,095.00

PRODUCT SKU PRICE
Serres Suction 

Pouch - 1000ml L7151 £5.85

Serres Canister 
1000ml L7300 £19.50

Suction Tube L3181 £5.70
Battery L0800 £105.00 L7151

L7300
L3181

L0800



A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
FU

SIO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

7All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

Entonox Pain Relief Demand 
Head Only
•	 Fully rotational 360-degree integral 

handle, allowing for unparalleled control & 
manoeuvrability

•	 Designed to administer Entonox 
with precision & ease

Oxygen Tubing — Single Use
•	 Kink-resistant and flexible, with universal 

fittings for various masks and oxygen sources

•	 Extends to 2.1 metres, providing ample length 
for comfortable movement

Vitalograph Emergency 
Aspirator Tube Mount
•	 6mm x 17mm tube mount

•	 Designed specifically for use with 
Vitalograph Emergency Aspirators, 
ensuring perfect fit and function

•	 Minimises risk of tube detachment

SKU PRICE
1059 £284.00

SKU PRICE
WSTE0120 £0.80

SKU PRICE
WSTE0191 £3.85

Jet Nebuliser Set
•	 For effective treatment of asthma, COPD, and 

other respiratory conditions

•	 Administers medication as an inhalable mist, 
delivering treatment directly to the lungs for 
effective results

Scian Compressor Nebuliser 
NB-210C
•	 Compact & streamlined design makes it 

an unobtrusive addition to any setting

•	 The 6ml medicine chamber, ensuring 
a sufficient amount of medication is 
available for each treatment session.

Endotracheal Tubes (ET Tubes) — 
Cuffed & Uncuffed
•	 Crafted from soft, flexible, thermosensitive medical-

grade PVC, ensuring optimum comfort and safety 
during intubation

•	 Each tube features a pilot balloon, clearly marked with 
the size, providing easy identification and ensuring 
accurate, efficient placement

•	 Equipped with an ISO standard 15mm connector, 
enhancing compatibility and usability in varied medical 
scenarios

Endotracheal (ET) Tube Introducer — 
Curved Tip Bougie 15FR
•	 Serves as a guiding aid during challenging intubations

•	 Enhanced with memory reinforcement

•	 Angled Coudé Tip aids in facilitating a smoother and 
more efficient intubation process

•	 At 60cm, it provides adequate reach, which is essential 
during the intubation process

Oxygen Venturi Valves — 
Pack of 10
•	 Complies with BS EN 13544-3:2001 standards

•	 Precision flow with printed details for accurate 
40 L/min delivery

•	 Colour-coded for easy oxygen rate 
identification

•	 Delivers variable oxygen levels between 24-
50% for diverse medical needs

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Airway Management

Cirrus 2 Nebuliser 
Easy Fill Pot 
•	 Designed explicitly for common 

respiratory medications

•	 Offers compatibility with a 
variety of accessories, including 
masks, T-pieces & mouthpieces

SKU PRICE
OXYNEB001/10 £10.00

SKU COLOUR FLOW RATE PRICE
OXYVEN035/10 Yellow 35% £3.95
OXYVEN050/10 Blue 24% £3.95
OXYVEN024/10 Pink 50% £3.95

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0065 Adult £1.50
WSTE0066 Child £1.50

SKU PRICE
WSTE0673 £54.95

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0364 5.5mm £2.50
WSTE0365 6mm £2.50
WSTE0370 6.5mm £2.50
WSTE0366 7mm £2.50
WSTE0157 7.5mm £2.50
WSTE0367 8mm £2.50
WSTE0158 8.5mm £2.50
9606/150 9mm £2.50
WSTE0368 9.5mm £2.50
WSTE0369 10mm £2.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0164 2.5mm £2.50
WSTE0165 3mm £2.50
WSTE0166 3.5mm £2.50
WSTE0167 4mm £2.50
WSTE0168 4.5mm £2.50
WSTE0169 5mm £2.50
WSTE0170 5.5mm £2.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0175 60cm £4.50

Endotracheal Tubes — Cuffed

Endotracheal Tubes — Uncuffed

Endotracheal (ET) Tube Introducer

Peak Flow Meter — Adult
•	 Easy-to-read graduations for quick 

assessment

•	 Regular use assists in the early detection 
of potential asthma attacks

•	 Conforms to the approved EU scale for 
reliability & consistency

SKU PACK SIZE PRICE
WSTE0051 1 £10.95

SKU PACK SIZE PRICE
WSTE0067 20 £4.95
WSTE0060 500 £30.80

Peak Flow Meter Mouthpieces — Disposable

OptiLube™ Sterile 
Lubricating Jelly 
•	 Choose from 42g tubes or 

5g easy-to-open sachets

•	 Water-soluble medical 
lubricant

SKU PACK SIZE PRICE
9606/10 10 (Sachets) £3.00

9606/150 150 (Sachets) £30.00
9607 Single (Tube) £1.75

Peak Flow Meter



SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

FI
B

R
IL

LA
T

O
R

S 
  

 B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        

8 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

Ambu® King Mask
•	 Latex-free & unscented, providing optimal 

comfort for users with sensitive skin/allergies

•	 Guarantees a secure, comfortable face seal, 
maintaining excellent grip & consistent sealing

•	 The colour-coded hook rings streamline size 
identification, augmenting user convenience

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0084/K 1 (Neonate) £2.95
WSTE0551/K 2 (Infant) £2.95
WSTE0552/K 3 (Toddler) £2.95
WSTE0378/K 4 (Child/Small Adult) £2.95
WSTE0085/K 5 (Medium Adult) £2.95
WSTE0086/K 6 (Large Adult) £2.95

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Airway Management

Venturi Adult 
Oxygen Mask with 
28% Valve & Tube 
A precision-fit Venturi Oxygen 
Mask with 28% valve, offering 
efficient delivery & clear 
monitoring for enhanced 
patient comfort.

Adult 1500ml Bag-Valve Mask 
(BVM) Single-Use Resuscitator
•	  Features a non-slip, textured grip for assured 

handling during pivotal moments

•	 360º Swivel connector enabling versatile 
positioning

•	 Formulated to minimise cross-contamination 
risks, it upholds hygiene and infection control 
standards

•	 Design encourages easy compression, 
allowing caregivers to maintain precise control 
over the ventilation rate and volume

•	 Packaged for easy deployment, ensuring 
instant accessibility

•	 Crafted from latex-free medical-grade PVC, 
fortified with a polycarbonate shell

•	 Three sizes available for children & adults

Ambu® SPUR II — Adult 
Disposable Resuscitator 
BVM & Mask
•	 SafeGrip™ surface guarantees secure 

handling, even in high-stress environments

•	 Ergonomic design provides optimal user 
handling & support, even during extended 
ventilations, making it suitable for users with 
smaller hands

•	 Made from SEBS material instead of PVC, 
it is fully disposable, eliminating all cross-
contamination risks and causing no negative 
environmental impact

•	 100% FiO2 Supply Capability means when 
used with an oxygen source, it can supply 
100% fraction of inspired oxygen, ensuring 
optimal oxygen delivery to the patient

Pocket BVM Micro Mask
•	 A compact manual resuscitator for emergency 

respiratory support, saving 75% space

•	 Designed for quick deployment in urgent situations

•	 Cushioned mask ergonomically designed to fit 
securely over facial contours

•	 Used by airlines, EMS units, and fire-fighters

Intersurgical EcoLite™ 
Adult Tracheostomy Mask 
An eco-friendly, lightweight 
tracheostomy mask with a 
360-degree swivel connector 
for secure, comfortable 
respiratory support.

Disposable Entonox 
Mouthpiece with Viral/
Bacterial Filter
Efficiently designed, this disposable 
mouthpiece with viral/bacterial filter 
is optimal for administering analgesic 
gases like Entonox.

Medium Concentration 
Oxygen Mask
An adult-sized medium-
concentration oxygen mask 
with 2.1m tubing, ensuring 
comfortable, safe, effective 
oxygen therapy.

High Concentration 
Oxygen Mask
•	 A high-efficiency 100% oxygen 

mask for adults
•	 Provides near 100% oxygen 

purity 
•	 Comfortable fit & clear 

monitoring capabilities

Intersurgical Clear-Guard™ 3 
Breathing Filter
An efficient, lightweight breathing filter for 
anaesthetic and respiratory systems, 
with >99.99% microbial filtration and minimal 
dead space.

SKU PRICE
OXYVEN001 £1.50

SKU PRICE
WSTE0665 £2.50

SKU PRICE
WSTE0263 £1.35

SKU PRICE
WSTE0100 £1.50

SKU PRICE
1257/1 £1.75

SKU PRICE
1060 £52.95

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Intersurgical Clear Guard 
Midi Low Volume Breathing 

Filter & Mouthpiece
WSTE0337 £3.25

Intersurgical Clear Guard 3 
Breathing Filter WSTE0584/1 £1.95

Intersurgical Clear Guard 
Midi Low Volume Breathing 

Filter with Luer Port
WSTE0585/1 £1.95

WSTE0337
WSTE0584/1

WSTE0585/1

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0047 Adult £12.50
WSTE0048 Child £12.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
1089 Infant £9.95
1088 Child ( Size 1&2) £9.95
1049 Adult ( Size 5) £8.95



A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
FU

SIO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

9All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

i-gel® Supraglottic Airway
•	 Anatomically precise shape ensures an 

exact fit within the patient’s airway

•	 Non-inflatable cuff eliminates the need for 
cuff inflation, streamlining the procedure

•	 Each unit is sterile, safeguarding against 
infection and contamination

•	 Sizes cater to neonatal emergency care 
and adult emergency care & anaesthesia

i-gel® O2 Supraglottic 
Resus Packs
•	 Each pack is a complete kit with all the 

necessary elements for resuscitation

•	 Sterile and ready to use

•	 Made from medical-grade thermoplastic 
elastomer for an optimal pharyngeal, 
laryngeal & perilaryngeal seal

•	 For emergency and anaesthetic use

Callisto Blade & Preloaded 
Compact Handle Set
Experience clinical excellence with Callisto 
Blades & Compact Preloaded Handle Sets—your 
single-use laryngoscope solution, expertly 
designed for optimal hygiene, affordability, and 
minimal maintenance.

Guedel Airways
•	 Individually wrapped for hygiene and 

convenience

•	 Free from latex and phthalates, minimising 
allergic reactions

•	 Sterilised through gamma irradiation for safe, 
single-use application

•	 Features a colour-coded bite block for quick 
size identification in compliance with ISO 
5364:2016

Disposable Combi 
Laryngoscope Set
•	 A sterile, single-use solution

•	 Designed for conducting 
larynx examinations or 
facilitating seamless tube 
insertion

•	 Features a non-removable 
MetalMax blade and 
aluminium handle

•	 Integrated meLED™ offers 
excellent light output with 
no heat output

SKU SIZE COLOUR PRICE
AIRWAY005 000 (40mm) Clear £0.50
WSTE0177 00 (50mm) Blue £0.50
WSTE0176 0 (60mm) Grey £0.50

AIRWAY001 1 (70mm) White £0.50
AIRWAY002 2 (80mm) Green £0.50
AIRWAY003 3 (90mm) Orange £0.50
AIRWAY004 4 (100mm) Green £0.50
AIRWAY006 5 (110mm) Green £0.50
AIRWAY007 6 (120mm) Green £0.50

9580 00-4 Multi —
Pack Of 6 £3.00

WSTE0049 1-4 Multi —
Pack Of 4 £2.00

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0484/1 1 £9.95
WSTE0483/1 2 £9.95
WSTE0482/1 3 £9.95
WSTE0481/1 4 £9.95

SKU TYPE/SIZE PRICE
WSTE0407 1 Paediatric Macintosh £11.95
 WSTE0408 2 Paediatric Macintosh £11.95
WSTE0409 3 Adult Macintosh £11.95
WSTE0410 4 Adult Macintosh £11.95
WSTE0411 00 Paediatric Miller £11.95
WSTE0412 0 Paediatric Miller £11.95
WSTE0413 01 Paediatric Miller £11.95

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0488/1 00 £9.95
WSTE0487/1 0 £9.95
WSTE0486/1 1 £9.95
WSTE0485/1 2 £9.95

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Airway Management

Thomas Select Tube Holder
•	 Large mouthpiece surface area accommodates 

patients with missing teeth or facial trauma

•	 Suction port offers easy access for suctioning 
and essential oral care

•	 Aligns with EN 1789-2007

Laerdal® Thomas ET Tube 
Holders — Adult/Child
•	 Designed to accommodate multiple-sized ET 

tubes, laryngeal masks & other tubes

Miller Laryngoscope Blades
•	 Used for endotracheal intubation

•	 Sterile packed, ensuring safe and hygienic usage

•	 All metal one-piece blade

Macintosh Laryngoscope Blades
•	 Streamlined design for easier manoeuvrability & access

•	 Non-touch hinge mechanism minimises contamination

•	 Compatible with major brands of standard laryngoscopes

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0152 Size 2 £6.95
WSTE0153 Size 3 £6.95
WSTE0154 Size 4 £6.95

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0162 Size 0 £6.95
WSTE0163 Size 1 £6.95

WSTE0372 Size 2 £6.95

WSTE0373 Size 3 £6.95

Macintosh Laryngoscope Blades

Miller Laryngoscope Blades

Callisto Macintosh Blade 
& Preloaded Compact Handle Set

Callisto Miller Blade 
& Preloaded Compact Handle Set

BritePro Solo 
Laryngoscope Handle 
•	 Ergonomic tool with bright LED light

•	 Comes sterile and packed with fitted 
batteries & a changeable blade

•	  Easy disposal after use

Covidien Nellcor™ 
Colourimetric Easy Cap 
End Tidal CO2 Detector 
Designed to confirm the correct 
placement of endotracheal tubes by 
monitoring ETCO2 levels with precise 
breath-to-breath response.

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0004 Adult £6.96
WSTE0005 Child £6.95

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0334 Adult £11.95
WSTE0391 Paediatric £11.95

SKU PRICE
WSTE0553 £5.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0159 Adult £5.00
WSTE0180 Child £5.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
1570 1 (Neonate) £12.95
1571 1.5 (Infant) £12.95
1572 2 (Small Paediatric) £12.95
1573 2.5 (Large Paediatric) £12.95

WSTE0068 3.0 (Small Adult) £8.95
WSTE0069 4.0 (Medium Adult) £8.95
WSTE0070 5.0 (Large Adult) £8.95

SKU SIZE PACK SIZE PRICE
1566-SGL 3.0 (Small Adult) Single £14.50

1566 3.0 (Small Adult) 6 £81.00
1567-SGL 4.0 (Medium Adult) Single £14.50

1567 4.0 (Medium Adult) 6 £81.00
1568-SGL 5.0 (Large Adult) Single £14.50

1568 5.0 (Large Adult) 6 £81.00

Miller

Macintosh



10 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

FI
B

R
IL

LA
T

O
R

S 
  

 B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

Bleed Control 
& Trauma
Our trauma and bleed control supplies are 
specifically designed for professionals in 
healthcare, emergency services, and the 
military. 

These products are crucial for EMTs, 
paramedics, and emergency room personnel 
dealing with life-threatening injuries.

Our range also caters to the unique demands 
of military operations and law enforcement, 
providing robust and easy-to-use options, 
including chest seals and blast bandages, 
essential in combat and field scenarios. 

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Bleed Control & Trauma

Celox FoxSeal™

Occlusive dressing for the treatment of open 
wounds, design for ease of use and consistent 
performance in the field.

Contains 2x chest seals.

Prometheus Tactical Blast Bandage®

•	 Durable, rapid-application bandage for 
trauma wounds

•	 Large non-adherent wound pad facilitates 
sustained bleeding control

•	 Provides a 50 x 50cm treatment area

Prometheus Olaes® Modular 
Bandage
•	 Newest generation of trauma bandage

•	 Pressure bar that doubles as an eyecup

•	 Plastic occlusive sheet included in dressing 
pocket

Celox FoxSeal™ Vented
The Celox FoxSeal™ Vented is the first chest seal 
with 512 vents, providing more ways to release 
pressure and prevent blockages.
13cm x 13.3cm.

SKU PRICE
6834 £12.95

SKU PRICE
6851 £14.40

SKU PRICE
PROM003 £12.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
PROM001 4in/10cm £9.75
PROM002 6in/10cm £10.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
6843 4in £5.65
6844 6in £7.45

SAM® Chest Seal 2.0 — Valved 
Occlusive Dressing
•	 Engineered to treat, seal, 

and reseal open chest 
wounds

•	 Exceptional sealing ability 
holds fast in extreme 
temperatures

Russell Chest Seal
•	 Covers penetrating chest 

wounds allowing air to 
escape from the pleural cavity 
without being drawn back in

•	 Hydrogel-based dressing with 
an integral low-profile valve

SKU PRICE
WSTE0392 £23.95

SKU PRICE
WSTE0380 £23.95

Corius Seal 
•	 Covers both large and small wounds whilst 

absorbing wound exudate

•	 Can be used for up to 24 hours

•	 Non-sterile adhesive hydrogel wound dressing

•	 20cm x 15cm. Single use

The Emergency Bandage®

•	 Heavy-duty compression bandage

•	 Provides direct, constant pressure to wound

•	 Features patented Pressure Bar for controlled 
application

•	 For personal or professional application

•	 Available in two sizes

SKU PRICE
PROM009 £10.50

Steroplast Trauma Dressing
•	 Expertly engineered to manage intense 

bleeding during emergency situations

•	 Super-absorbent pad capable of absorbing 
over 2x its weight in fluid

•	 Vacuum-packed for easy storage

SKU SIZE PRICE
6830 Medium (10cm x 18cm) £2.95
6831 Large (15cm x 18cm) £3.95

LiquiBand Optima 
Wound Closure Glue
•	 10-Second set time

•	 Water-resistant barrier

•	 Precise application tip for 
controlled delivery

SKU PRICE
WSTE0526 £10.95

Smart Triage™ 
First Response Kit
•	 Easily attachable to body 

armour or a waist belt for 
quick access

•	 Striking visibility for 
rapid identification

SIZE SKU PRICE
+12 Sticks WSTE0656 £75.00
+20 Sticks WSTE0681 £85.00



11All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
FU

SIO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Bleed Control & Trauma

SAM® ChitoSAM 100
•	 100% Chitosan haemostatic 

dressing

•	 Tear anywhere packaging

•	 Can be used in conjunction 
with pressure bandages

ChitoGauze® XR Pro
•	 Specially designed to control 

severe bleeding quickly

•	 Easily identifiable in X-rays

•	 Z-folded in a sterile package 
for rapid deployment

SKU PRICE
1357 £11.95

SKU PRICE
PROM006 £39.00

SKU COLOUR PRICE
1146 Orange £20.95

1146/BLU Blue £20.95

SKU COLOUR PRICE
WSTE0401/BLK Black £28.75

WSTE0401 Orange £28.75
SKU PRICE
1141 £12.50

SKU PRICE
WSTE0678 £25.95

Rhino Pinch Nasal Clip
•	 Cushioned, adjustable 

plastic clip helps to stop 
blood flow during a 
nosebleed

•	 Ten adjustable points to fit 
all nose sizes

SKU PRICE
3039 £29.95

S.T.A.T.® Tourniquet
•	 Simple & easy 5 second application

•	 For limb sizes as small as 20mm

•	 Automatic self locking system

•	 Easy to follow instructions 
printed on tourniquet

•	 Blue training tourniquet available

SOF Tactical Tourniquet
•	 High-strength, one-handed SOF Tactical 

Tourniquet for rapid arterial compression

•	 Furnished with a true 1.5” strap, ensuring 
superior arterial compression

•	 Snap-lock buckle specially designed 
to wrap around trapped limbs

SWAT-T™ Tourniquet Orange
•	 Stretch, Wrap And Tuck Tourniquet

•	 Multi-function life saving device

•	 Compact, lightweight and economical

•	 Easy to learn and train with instructions 
printed directly on the tourniquet

•	 Can be wrapped over a gauze or haemostats

Celox™ Haemostatic Granules
•	 Rapidly control bleeding in emergencies

•	 It excels in stemming severe blood flow, which 
can be life-saving in certain situations

•	 The applicator is specifically designed to 
handle deep, penetrating trauma wounds

•	 Forms a robust clot in just 30 seconds

Celox™ Z-Fold Gauze
•	 Designed to control moderate to severe 

traumatic bleeding

•	 Celox Rapid stops severe arterial bleeding in 
just 60 seconds

•	 Revolutionary haemostatic technology

•	 Simplified packing and application due to its 
Z-folded design

C-A-T Combat Application 
Tourniquet GEN7
•	 Effective and user-friendly

•	 Single application protocol and single 
buckle routing system

•	 Cutting-edge design controls life-
threatening bleeding

•	 Clinically proven effectiveness

•	 Official endorsement by the U.S. Army

SKU COLOUR PRICE
1142 Black £25.50
1143 Orange £26.95

Internal Free-
Moving Band

Windlass Clip

Single Routing 
Buckle

Windlass Rod

Tactical Medical Tourniquet™ 
(TMT)
•	 Developed with US military expertise

•	 Used by militaries, medical professionals, and 
public safety agencies worldwide

•	 One-handed application

•	 Delivers over 200mmHg pressure to stop 
arterial blood flow in upper & lower extremities

•	 CoTCCC recommended and CE Approved

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

15g Pouch 6837 £15.00

6g Pre-filled Applicator 6833 £20.00

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Celox Z-Fold Gauze 6836 £37.00

Celox Rapid Z-Fold Gauze 6832 £39.00



12 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

FI
B

R
IL

LA
T

O
R

S 
  

 B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        

Comply with

Martyn’s Law
Any business that operates on 
public premises must be fully 
equipped to handle a terrorist 
attack.

Even if Martyn’s Law doesn’t apply to 
you, you’ll never regret having bleed 
control and severe injury first aid 
measures in place.

Ensure you have all the workplace 
first aid supplies your risk assessment 
requires, install a public access 
trauma kit, and find exactly what you 
need to ensure you’re fully prepared 
for the worst.

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Bleed Control & Trauma

Public Access Trauma (PAcT) 
First Aid Kit
Public Access Trauma (PAcT) First Aid Kit designed for non 
medical trained use to support life-threatening injuries.

•	 Carefully planned by experts in medicine, first aid & 
counter-terrorism policing

•	 Includes military-grade wound dressings & supplies

•	 Housed in a sturdy, easily identifiable case

•	 Clear visual and written instructions inside

Kit Includes:

Sterostop Bleed Control Kit
A bleeding control kit to treat catastrophic injury and 
sustain a casualty until they receive proper medical 
attention. This kit includes all the necessary items to 
create a tourniquet, dress a wound, and give hygienic CPR.

•	 Supplied in a durable plastic box with snap-fit closure

•	 Attach to a wall for visibility & ease of access

•	 Includes premium quality trauma bandage & 
tourniquet to control severe bleeding fast

Kit Includes:

Critical Injury First Aid Kit
The Steroplast Critical Injury First Aid Kit is 
specifically designed to control and stop severe 
blood loss in the event of a stabbing or similar 
serious injury.

•	 Supplied in a durable nylon zip-secured bag

•	 Complies with BS8599-1:2019

•	 Can be used by anyone without prior training

Kit Includes:SKU PRICE
6825 £85.00

SKU PRICE
6824 £49.95

SKU PRICE
8599-C £70.00

Visit our

Trauma Supplies Online Buying Guide
Explore our user-friendly Trauma Guide page for a 
breakdown of our advanced trauma supplies.

	; Refine your search
	; Intuitive page navigation
	; Related videos & articles
	; Find detailed information and 

specifications to meet your needs
	; Learn more about Martyn’s Law & 

the Care Gap to find out how your 
business can be better prepared

x4 Trauma Dressings
x2 Triangular Bandage - Calico
x2 Resusciade
x2 S.T.A.T Tourniquet
x4 Gloves - Vinyl in Pairs
x4 Face Masks
x2 Scissors
x4 Safety Goggles

x1 Trauma Bandage
x2 Compressed Gauze
x2 Resusciade
x1 S.T.A.T Tourniquet
x2 Disposable Gloves (Pairs)
x1 Scissors

x1 First Aid Emergency Leaflet
x2 Haemostatic Dressing
x1 Foil Blanket
x2 Disposable Gloves (Pairs)
x2 Trauma Dressing
x1 S.T.A.T Tourniquet
x1 Tuff Cut Scissors

HOW TO SAVE A LIFE

IN A TRAUMA EMERGENCY

& ADVICE FOR USING THE PAcT KIT

1. Kneel beside 

the unconscious 

person and make 

sure they are flat 

on their back.

3. Bend the far 

knee and bring it 

up to a 90 angle. 

Roll them onto 

their side.

2. Place the arm 

nearest to you in 

a right angle, and  

the other across 

their chest.

4. Ensure the 

head is supported  

& Ensure the 

airway is clear. 

Call 999.

Where possible, try to elevate the injured limb whilst keeping pressure applied.

RECOVERY POSITION

1. Remove from 

packaging and place 

the dressing pad 

directly on the wound 

2. Wrap the bandage 

around the limb, 

applying direct and 

even pressure

3. Once at the end of 

the bandage, secure in 

place using the velcro 

fastening

STOPPING A BLEED - Trauma Dressing Scan QR code

to watch video demo

INCLUDES WATERPROOF 
INSTRUCTION LEAFLET

INCLUDES LIFE-SAVING CPR 
INSTRUCTION LEAFLET

INCLUDES ORANGE 
WALL BRACKET

Emergency guide 

for adults, children 

and babies

Essential life saving 

resuscitation (CPR)

Read this now, you could save a life!

Adult CPR

Chest compressions

• Lean over the casualty and 

with your arms straight, press 

down 5-6cm on the centre of 

the breastbone then release

the pressure

• Repeat at a rate of about 100-

120 compressions per minute

• After 30 compressions open

the airway again

• Pinch the casualty’s nose 

closed and allow the mouth 

to open

• Use a pocket mask if possible

• Take a normal breath and 

place your mouth around the 

casualty’s mouth, making a 

good seal

• Breathe steadily into the 

mouth while watching for the 

chest risin
g

• Remove your mouth from the casualty and watch for 

the chest falling

• Give a second breath and then start 30 compressions 

again without delay

• Continue with 30 chest compressions followed by 2 

rescue breaths in a ratio of 30:2 until qualified help 

arrives or the casualty starts breathing normally 

LE
A

FI
R0

07
/4

20
x1

45
/R

ev
-0

2-
JA

N
/2

02
1

Adult CPR

Airway

To open the airway

• Place your hand on the 

casualty’s forehead and gently 

tilt th
e head back

• Lift the chin with two fingertips

Breathing

Look, listen and feel for 

normal breathing for no 

more than 10 seconds:

• Look for chest movement

• Listen at the casualty’s mouth 

for breath sounds

• Feel for air on your cheek

If the casualty is breathing 

normally:

• Place in recovery position

• Get help

• Check for continued breathing

If the casualty is NOT breathing normally:

• Shout for help, don’t leave the casualty

• Start chest compressions

Steroplast Healthcare Limited

Alpha Point, Bradnor Road, Manchester, M22 4TE, England

16 Washproof Plasters

8009FC

16 Clear Plasters

8041FC

Sterostrip Washproof

7158S

Child Care First Aid Kit

8170

The plaster range that’s safe for childminders,

schools and nurseries to use on children

There is no rule that says a responsible adult cannot put a 

plaster on a child’s minor cut. This is another example of how 

Health & Safety has been misquoted.

All of Steroplast’s w
ashproof hypoallergenic plasters are 

perfect for a child’s sensitive skin.

Some children have allergies to the adhesive used on fabric 

plasters, which is why we recommend using ‘Sterostrip’ or

our retail range shown below:

Steroplast’s washproof plasters are safe for

use on children.

With so much conflicting advice on what can and can’t be 

used, Steroplast have consulted with qualified trainers, the 

editor of a first a
id manual and the Health & Safety executive.

If you would like additional FREE copies of this leaflet, please 

contact us at sales@steroplast.co.uk quoting reference code 

LEAFIR007.

You can download a PDF copy of this leaflet at:

steroplast.co.uk/first-aid-leaflet-cpr.html

under the ‘product attachment’ tab.

Scan the QR code 
to visit our online guide

Does your 
business operate 

on public 
premises?



13All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

L
IZ

Z
A

R
D

 S
U

R
V

IV
A

L
    B

U
R

N
S    D

E
FIB

R
ILLA

T
O

R
S    D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S    E
M

E
R

G
E

N
C

Y
 B

A
G

S    P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LIN
G

    IN
JE

C
T

IO
N

 &
 IN

FU
SIO

N
    SU

R
G

IC
A

L IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

Blizzard Survival & 
Emergency Lighting
Our Blizzard Survival range delivers essential 
warmth and protection for extreme conditions 
for EMS, mountain rescue, and military use.

Key items like the Blizzard 3-Layer Survival Bag 
and Blizzard 2-Layer Jacket are designed with 
innovative materials for optimal hypothermia 
prevention, crucial in maintaining operational 
readiness in cold terrains.

Ideal for search and rescue, as well as for 
outdoor guides, law enforcement, maritime 
workers, winter sports organisers and 
personal safety kits.

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Blizzard Survival & Emergency Lighting

Blizzard EMS Blanket
•	 Incorporates advanced Reflexcell™ material, ensuring 

comprehensive warmth and protection against 
hypothermia under various conditions.

•	 Designed and widely utilised by Emergency Services 
globally

•	 Elasticity allows the material to hug the body, 
preventing drafts, reducing convection, and ensuring 
the material stays close to where it’s most effective

Blizzard Compact 2 Layer Blanket
•	 5 Tog - Unrivalled thermal quality

•	 Fully waterproof and windproof

•	 Made from Ultra-Light 2 layer Reflexcell™ 

•	 Comes with self-adhesive tape to secure

•	 Effective tool in the prevention and treatment of 
hypothermia

Blizzard 2 Layer Active Range 
Survival Jacket
•	 Features Reflexcell™ technology for unparalleled warmth

•	 Features a draw-cord with a spring toggle for easy 
closure and adjustment

•	 Effective in a wide range of temperatures, down to -40°C, 
and maintains performance even when wet

•	 Less bulky compared to traditional insulating materials, 
yet provides substantial warmth

•	 The bright orange colour enhances visibility, aiding in 
rescue scenarios

SKU PRICE
BLIZ006 £32.45

SKU PRICE
BLIZ004 £31.50

Cyalume® 6” (15cm) 
Snaplight Lightsticks
•	 Long-lasting, safe illumination for various 

settings

•	 No batteries needed, simply activate & use

•	 Non-toxic and non-flammable lightsticks

•	 Waterproof for underwater use

•	 Its design emits light in a 360-degree 
radius, enhancing visibility up to 1 mile

SKU COLOUR DURATION PRICE
1021/BLU Blue 8 Hours £1.75
1021/WHI White 8 Hours £1.75
1021/GRE Green 12 Hours £1.75
1021/ORA Orange 12 Hours £1.75
1021/RED Red 12 Hours £1.75
1021/YEL Yellow 12 Hours £1.75

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Blizzard EMS Blanket BLIZ002 £22.95

Blizzard Compact 2 Layer Blanket BLIZ001 £17.95

Blizzard 3 Layer Survival Bag
•	 Compact, lightweight, and versatile

•	 Perfect for emergency and outdoor use

•	 Made from a waterproof & windproof three-
layer Reflexcell™ material

•	 Designed to be compatible with CT scans 
and X-rays, facilitating medical examinations 
without removal

•	 Boasts a 7.6 tog rating, providing thermal 
quality equivalent to a medium-weight 
regular sleeping bag



14 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

FI
B

R
IL

LA
T

O
R

S 
  

 B
U

R
N

S
  

  
B

LI
Z

Z
A

R
D

 S
U

R
V

IV
A

L 
  

 T
R

A
U

M
A

  
  

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T 
                        

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Burns

Burnshield® Emergency 
Burns Dressings
•	 Available in six sizes to treat small to large burns

•	 Soothing tea-tree oils cool the skin

•	 Non-adhesive and can be removed with cool 
water or saline solution

•	 For use on 1st, 2nd or 3rd degree burns

Burnshield® Emergency 
Contour Dressings 
•	 Available in two large sizes to provide maximum 

coverage

•	 Supplied in a nylon cylindrical bag

•	 Designed to soothe and protect burns or scalds 
too large for smaller dressings

•	 Fibreless cotton reduces the risk of 
contamination and residue

•	 Shelf life of five years from the date of 
manufacture

Guarantee your emergency 
response is effective enough 

to  save a life, 
stop infection, and 
soothe painful burns  
with medical-grade burncare 
bandages, gels & kits

SKU APPLICATION SIZE PRICE
BD90825 Digits 2.5cm x 50cm £4.95

BD90822/1 Small Surface 10cm x 10cm £4.00
BD90826 Limb/Neck 5cm x 1m £9.95

BD90823/1 Large Limb 20cm x 20cm £7.50
BD90827 Face Mask 20cm x 45cm £17.25
BD90824 Torso/Back 60cm x 40cm £22.69

SKU APPLICATION SIZE PRICE
BD881006 Large Limb 1m x 1m £59.95
BD881007 Large Limb 1m x 2m £99.00

Burnshield Emergency Contour Dressings

Burnshield Emergency Burns Dressings

Burnshield® Hydrogel
•	 For treatment of 1st, 2nd, and 3rd-degree 

burns and sunburn

•	 Contains tea-tree oil, quickly cooling a burn 
area,forming a protective barrier

•	 Designed for application directly onto skin as 
well as for use over burn dressings

•	 Available in sachets, squeeze bottles & sprays

SKU SIZE PACK SIZE PRICE
BD90830/10 3.5ml 10 £5.50

BD90830/100 3.5ml 100 £40.00

SKU SIZE PACK SIZE PRICE
BD90828/1 50ml 1 £4.50
BD90828/6 50m l 6 £24.00
BD90829/1 125ml (Spray) 1 £6.50
BD90829/6 125ml (Spray) 6 £33.94

Burnshield Hydrogel Burn Blott Sachets

Burnshield Hydrogel Bottles

TYPE SKU PRICE
Case 90843 £65.00

Nylon Bag 90834 £69.95

SKU PRICE
90833 £135.00

Burnshield® Responder Kit
•	 In a durable zip-locked nylon bag with easy 

access pull out pouches

•	 Contains Burnshield® dressings & treatments

•	 Appropriate for treating 1st, 2nd, and 3rd 
degree burns across all severity levels

•	 Comes with additional Hydrogel bottles and 
an applicator syringe

Burnshield® Emergency 
Rescue Kit
•	 The plastic case version is ideal for stationary 

settings like offices, schools & industrial sites

•	 The nylon bag is ideal for on-the-go, such as 
outdoor activities, vehicles & first responders

•	 Contains Burnshield® dressings & treatments

•	 Appropriate for treating 1st, 2nd, and 3rd 
degree burns across all severity levels

Kit Includes:
x7 Burnshield® Dressings

x1 Burnshield® Hydrogel Spray 125ml
x1 Clear Tape
x2 Conforming Bandage
x2 Cohesive Bandage
x1 Foil Blanket
x1 Nitrile Gloves (Large Pair)
x1 Tuff Cut Scissors

x18 Burnshield® Dressings

x3 Burnshield® Hydrogel Spray 125ml
x4 Cohesive Soft Foam Bandage
x1 Plastipore Plastic Tape
x2 Conforming Bandage
x1 Rescue Blanket
x2 Nitrile Gloves (Pairs)
x1 First Aid Scissors (Metal)
x1 20ml Syringe



15All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S
    D

E
FIB

R
ILLA

T
O

R
S    D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S    E
M

E
R

G
E

N
C

Y
 B

A
G

S    P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LIN
G

    IN
JE

C
T

IO
N

 &
 IN

FU
SIO

N
    SU

R
G

IC
A

L IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S

Mini Burn Kit
•	 Contains Burnshield® dressings & treatments

•	 Small enough to fit in your handbag or glove 
box and ideal for travel

•	 Treat burns including thermal, electric, 
chemical and sunburn

Kit Includes:

Steroburn Burncare Kit
Quality burncare kit for urgent treatment of burns at 
home, work, school, or on the move. 

•	 Supplied in a durable plastic box with snap-fit closure

•	 Attach to a wall for visibility & ease of access

•	 Contains everything you need to treat burn or scald 
wounds safely and effectively

Kit Includes:

Jelonet® Paraffin Gauze 
Burn Dressings 
Jelonet Paraffin Gauze Burn Dressing

•	 Non-medicated tulle gras dressings 
made with open weave gauze

•	 Impregnated with paraffin

•	 Low adherent

•	 Available in three sizes

Jelonet Paraffin Gauze Burn Roll

•	 Cut to custom size

•	 Open-weave gauze soaked in paraffin

•	 Wicks exudate away from the wound 
into a secondary dressing

SKU SIZE PACK SIZE PRICE
JEL004 10cm x 10cm 10 £6.00
JEL003 10cm x 40cm 10 £19.03
JEL002 5cm x 5cm 50 £18.78
JEL005 5cm x 5cm 5 £4.76

SKU SIZE PACK SIZE PRICE
JEL001/1 15cm x 2m 1 £10.15

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Burns

Calcium Gluconate Gel (C-Gel) 
40g Tube
•	 Water based gel used to 

treat hydrofluoric acid burns 

•	 Handy 40g gel tube fits into 
first aid kits & pockets

SKU PRICE
1959 £14.50

Portable Fire Extinguisher
•	 Stored pressure BC dry 

powder aerosol extinguisher

•	 BS6165 Approved

•	 Lightweight aluminium body

SKU PRICE
1975 £11.95

x2 Burnshield® Dressings

x8 Burnshield® Blott Sachets
x1 Guidance Leaflet
x1 Microporous Tape
x1 Tuff Cut Scissors
x1 Vinyl Gloves (Pairs)
x2 Wound Dressing

x1 Burnshield® Dressing

x2 Burnshield® Blott Sachets
x1 Steroban Cohesive Bandage

Premier Steroburn Burns First Aid Kit
A burns first aid kit complete with everything required to 
treat burns in the workplace or at home effectively.

•	 Contains Burnshield® dressings & treatments

•	 Put together under the guidance of first aid experts

•	 Comes in a robust, durable polypropylene ‘premier box’ 
to keep the contents safe from water or being crushed

•	 Wall bracket is available to mount kit to a wall

•	 Available in two sizes for 1-10 to 11-20 people 
depending on the size of your workplace

Kit Includes:

SKU SIZE PRICE
8231 1-10 People £24.50
8232 11-20 People £33.50

1-10 11-20
x3 x4 Burnshield® Dressings
x6 x12 Burnshield® Burn Blott Sachets
x5 x5 Sterowash 20ml Eyewash Pods
x2 x2 Steroply Conforming Bandage
x2 x2 Nitrile Gloves (Pairs)
x1 x1 Microporous Tape
x1 x1 Tuff Cut Scissors

CONTAINS Burnshield® 
DRESSINGS & GELS

CONTAINS Burnshield® 
DRESSINGS & GELS

CONTAINS Burnshield® 
DRESSINGS & GELS

SKU PRICE
8233 £21.00

INCLUDES ORANGE 
WALL BRACKET

SKU PRICE
90842 £7.45



16 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

F
IB

R
IL

L
A

T
O

R
S

  
  

B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

Defibrillators 
& Accessories
Our defibrillators, suitable for both 
professionals and laypersons, are essential in 
various settings, including healthcare, public 
spaces, and emergency services.

They’re user-friendly for public use in 
places like airports and schools, and come 
with necessary accessories and robust 
storage solutions like the DefibSafe 2 for all 
environments. Designed for immediate use, 
they also support paramedics upon arrival.

iPAD® SP1 Replacement 
Battery
•	 Replacement battery for the 

iPAD SP1 fully-automatic & 
semi-automatic defibrillators

•	 Capacity for 200 shocks

SKU PRICE
1855 £225.00

What is the difference between 
a fully-automatic and a semi-

automatic defibrillator?
Semi-automatic defibrillators require the 

user to press a button to deliver a shock after 
the machine detects a heart rhythm that 

needs defibrillation, whereas fully-automatic 
defibrillators deliver the shock automatically 

without user intervention.

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Defibrillators & Accessories

iPAD® NFK200 Semi-Automatic 
Defibrillator
•	 Includes iPAD NFK200 battery, carry case, 

AED starter kit & a pair of adult/child pads

•	 Equipped with a CPR metronome, voice 
guidance, and graphical instructions

•	 Swift adult / paediatric mode change to 
respond to various emergency situations

iPAD® SPR Semi-Automatic 
Defibrillator
•	 Includes iPAD SPR battery, carry case, AED 

starter kit & a pair of adult/child pads

•	 Status readily displayed through LED screen

•	 Swift adult / paediatric mode change to 
respond to various emergency situations

•	 Robust construction and durability ensure 
reliability in demanding environments

SKU PRICE
1716 £995.00

SKU PRICE
1708 £1,150.00

iPAD SPR Dual Adult & 
Child Electrode Pads
•	 Specifically designed for use 

with the iPAD SPR

•	 Can be used for both adult 
and paediatric patients

•	 Up to three year shelf life

SKU PRICE
1709 £59.95

iPAD NFK200 Replacement 
Electrode Pads
•	 Specifically designed for 

use with the iPAD NFK200

•	 Can be used for both adult 
and paediatric patients

•	 Up to three year shelf life

SKU PRICE
1717 £59.95

iPAD® SP1 Semi-Automatic 
Defibrillator
•	 Includes iPAD SP1 battery, carry case, AED 

starter kit  & a pair of adult/child pads

•	 Ambient noise sensors ensure the volume of 
voice instructions automatically adjusts to 
your surroundings

•	 Swift adult / paediatric mode change to 
respond to various emergency situations

SKU PRICE
1844 £1,150.00

iPAD® SP1 Fully-Automatic 
Defibrillator
•	 Includes iPAD SP1 battery, carry case, AED 

starter kit  & a pair of adult/child pads

•	 Smart features like pad repositioning prompts, 
‘handover information’ for paramedics, and 
verbal & visual guidance at every step of use

•	 Swift adult / paediatric mode change to 
respond to various emergency situations

SKU PRICE
1875 £1,150.00

iPAD® SP1 & SP2 Child/ Adult 
Replacement Electrode Pads
•	 Specifically designed for use 

with the iPAD SP1 & SP2

•	 Can be used for both adult and 
paediatric patients

•	 2-3 year lifespan

SKU PRICE
1845 £64.95

iPAD® SP1 & SP2 Paediatric 
Replacement Electrode Pads
•	 Specifically designed for use 

with the iPAD SP1 & SP2

•	 Pads deliver a lower joule 
output for paediatric patients

•	 Up to three year shelf life

SKU PRICE
1846 £64.95

iPAD® SP1 Orange Carry Case
•	 Designed for use with the iPAD 

SP1 semi-automatic & fully-
automatic defibrillators

•	 Reinforced shell design

•	 Internal pockets to store 
replacement equipment

SKU PRICE
1856 £75.00

iPAD SP1 Wall Bracket
•	 Compatible with all iPAD-SP1 AEDs

•	 Made from sturdy metal

•	 Velcro strap enables 
quick, easy release of 
defibrillator

SKU PRICE
1851 £85.00

?



17All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

F
IB

R
IL

L
A

T
O

R
S

    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
FU

SIO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

SKU PRICE
1727 £35.00

Schiller® FRED Easyport Adult 
Pre-Connected Electrode Pads
•	 Designed for use with the Schiller 

FRED Easyport AED

•	 Pre-gelled & ready for use

•	 2 year life-span

AED Starter Kit
High-quality contents with everything needed to 
prepare a cardiac arrest victim for AED shocks.

Kit includes:

ZOLL® CPR Uni-Padz™ 
Universal Electrodes
•	 Engineered for exclusive 

compatibility with the 
ZOLL AED 3 defibrillator

•	 Dual functionality

SKU PRICE
ZOLL0014 £190.00

ZOLL® Plus Stat Padz II — 
Adult
•	 For use with the Zoll AED Plus 

& Zoll AED Pro defibrillators

•	 Features a central energy 
feed which distributes 
energy equally

SKU PRICE
ZOLL0007 £35.00

ZOLL® Plus Pedi-Padz II
•	 Designed for use with the Zoll AED 

Plus and Zoll Pro defibrillators

•	 Packaging provides clear 
anatomical diagrams 
to ensure pads are 
positioned correctly

SKU PRICE
ZOLL0004 £109.00

ZOLL® AED Plus CPR-D Padz
•	 Fully compatible with the Zoll AED 

Plus and Zoll AED Pro defibrillators

•	 Suitable for adults & patients 
over eight years old

•	 Z-shaped one-piece uses 
your hand placement as for 
correct pad positioning

SKU PRICE
ZOLL0003 £140.00

Schiller® FRED Easy 
Defibrillator Battery
•	 Replacement battery for FRED 

Easy & Easyport defibrillators

•	 Capacity for 180 shocks at 
maximum energy

SKU PRICE
1726 £150.00

Schiller® FRED Easyport 
Adult Electrode Pads
•	 Designed for use with the 

Schiller FRED Easyport AED

•	 Pre-gelled & ready for use

•	 2 year life-span

SKU PRICE
1733 £45.00

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Defibrillators & Accessories

Schiller® FRED 
Easyport Defibrillator
•	 Includes 2x batteries, memory card, user 

manual, compact carry case & a pair of 
adult/child pads

•	 Small and lightweight enough to fit in your 
coat pocket

•	 Portable semi-automatic defibrillator weighing 
just 490g incl. the battery

ZOLL® AED Plus Lay Responder
•	 Includes 10x lithium batteries, first 

responder kit, dual-function passive airway 
support cover, instruction manual, carry 
case & a pair of adult pads

•	 Five year standard warranty

•	 Graphic user interface displays large, easy-to-
understand visual icons illuminated by LEDs

SKU PRICE
1729 £2,400.00

SKU PRICE
ZOLL0001 £895.00

SKU PRICE
8322 £6.95

Remember to regularly check the 
expiration of your defibrillators 
pads and batteries and replace 

them if needed.
Defibrillator batteries should be replaced 

every 2-5 years and pads every 2 years, or as 
per manufacturer’s guidelines; ensure regular 

checks for expiry and functionality.

x1 Bio-hazard self-seal bag
x2 Disposable nitrile gloves (pair)
x1 Disposable Gallant prep razor
x1 Tuff Cut Scissors
x1 Resuscitation face shield
x1 Absorbent cloth

Powerheart® G3 IntelliSense Lithium 
Battery — Non-Rechargable
•	 Designed for the Powerheart® AED G3 series

•	 Ensures your device is always rescue-ready

Powerheart® G3 Adult Defibrillation Pads
•	 Compatible with the Powerheart® G3 defibrillators

•	 Designed for use on adults, these defibrillator pads are suitable 
for patients over eight years old (or above 25kg in weight)

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Powerheart® G3 IntelliSense 
Lithium Battery 1867 £300.00

Powerheart® G3 PRO IntelliSense 
Lithium Battery 1732 £340.00

Powerheart® G3 Adult 
Defibrillation Pads 1870 £45.00

LCD Screen shows 
heart function data

!



18 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

F
IB

R
IL

L
A

T
O

R
S

  
  

B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Defibrillators & Accessories

DefibSafe 2 External Cabinet 
with Lock
The only external defibrillator cabinet available 
in the UK that is IP66-rated, giving the best 
protection on the market for external AED storage.

•	 Metal hinges to reduce the risk of damage or 
vandalism

•	 LED lighting illuminated the interior for high 
visibility at night and make it easier to access 
and remove the AED

•	 Low running costs at an average of £2-3 per year

•	 Unique location code enables emergency 
services to find your location

•	 Excellent thermal insulation and thermostatic 
heater controlled to prevent any frost damage

•	 Internal size of 33cm x 28.5cm x 16cm

SKU PRICE
1882 £525.00

Metal Hinges 
Reduce Damage

Internal Air 
Circulation Fan

Corrosion 
Resistant Lock

Unique Location 
Code

Clear Printed 
Instructions

Riot Shield 
Material

Indoor Defibrillator Cabinet 
with Alarm
•	 Easy to install on your wall for high 

visibility and to protect your device

•	 Clear acrylic front shows AED is in the 
cabinet at all times

•	 Made from robust metal to protect your 
defibrillator from knocks & general wear

•	 The unit is 40cm x 40cm x 17cm

Indoor Defibrillator Cabinet 
with Strobe Light and Alarm
•	 Powder-coated steel cabinet is sturdy 

and protective, standing up to busy 
environments to protect your AED

•	 Large perspex window clearly shows the 
cabinet’s contents

•	 Ideal for storing most common AEDs

•	 The unit is 20cm x 45cm x 45cm
SKU PRICE
1850 £125.00

SKU PRICE
1876 £149.00

Watch our life-saving

Explainer & How-To Videos
Our videos section is regularly updated with 
informative demonstrations, quick tips and videos 
featuring advice from industry professionals.

Find news, health tips and how-to style 
videos across our social media channels:

www.youtube.com/@Steroplast

www.instagram.com/steroplast

www.tiktok.com/@steroplast Scan the QR code 
to visit our videos page

Essential Life-Saving CPR Resuscitation Sign
•	 Includes a detailed description of how to administer chest presses

•	 Each step is accompanied by a simple illustration to help with understanding

First Aid CPR Leaflet
•	 Pocket sized emergency guide

•	 Provides essential life-saving resuscitation techniques

•	 8 page guide measuring just 105mm x 148mm

Emergency guide 

for adults, children 

and babies

Essential life saving 

resuscitation (CPR)

Read this now, you could save a life!

Adult CPR

Chest compressions

• Lean over the casualty and 

with your arms straight, press 

down 5-6cm on the centre of 

the breastbone then release

the pressure

• Repeat at a rate of about 100-

120 compressions per minute

• After 30 compressions open

the airway again

• Pinch the casualty’s nose 

closed and allow the mouth 

to open

• Use a pocket mask if possible

• Take a normal breath and 

place your mouth around the 

casualty’s mouth, making a 

good seal

• Breathe steadily into the 

mouth while watching for the 

chest rising

• Remove your mouth from the casualty and watch for 

the chest falling

• Give a second breath and then start 30 compressions 

again without delay

• Continue with 30 chest compressions followed by 2 

rescue breaths in a ratio of 30:2 until qualified help 

arrives or the casualty starts breathing normally 

LE
A

FI
R0

07
/4

20
x1

45
/R

ev
-0

2-
JA

N
/2

02
1

Adult CPR

Airway

To open the airway

• Place your hand on the 

casualty’s forehead and gently 

tilt the head back

• Lift the chin with two fingertips

Breathing

Look, listen and feel for 

normal breathing for no 

more than 10 seconds:

• Look for chest movement

• Listen at the casualty’s mouth 

for breath sounds

• Feel for air on your cheek

If the casualty is breathing 

normally:

• Place in recovery position

• Get help

• Check for continued breathing

If the casualty is NOT breathing normally:

• Shout for help, don’t leave the casualty

• Start chest compressions

Steroplast Healthcare Limited

Alpha Point, Bradnor Road, Manchester, M22 4TE, England

16 Washproof Plasters

8009FC

16 Clear Plasters

8041FC

Sterostrip Washproof

7158S

Child Care First Aid Kit

8170

The plaster range that’s safe for childminders,

schools and nurseries to use on children

There is no rule that says a responsible adult cannot put a 

plaster on a child’s minor cut. This is another example of how 

Health & Safety has been misquoted.

All of Steroplast’s washproof hypoallergenic plasters are 

perfect for a child’s sensitive skin.

Some children have allergies to the adhesive used on fabric 

plasters, which is why we recommend using ‘Sterostrip’ or

our retail range shown below:

Steroplast’s washproof plasters are safe for

use on children.

With so much conflicting advice on what can and can’t be 

used, Steroplast have consulted with qualified trainers, the 

editor of a first aid manual and the Health & Safety executive.

If you would like additional FREE copies of this leaflet, please 

contact us at sales@steroplast.co.uk quoting reference code 

LEAFIR007.

You can download a PDF copy of this leaflet at:

steroplast.co.uk/first-aid-leaflet-cpr.html

under the ‘product attachment’ tab.

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Essential Life-Saving CPR Resuscitation Sign 1216 £3.50

First Aid CPR Leaflet LEAFIR007/10 £2.00

LEAFIR007/10

1216



19All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
S

T
IC

S
    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
FU

SIO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

Diagnostic 
Equipment
Our advanced diagnostic equipment is 
essential for accurate patient assessments, 
ideal for emergency situations and routine 
check-ups alike.

Key products like digital blood pressure 
monitors and fingertip pulse oximeters are 
crucial for EMTs, paramedics, and GP clinics.

Hospitals rely on our comprehensive 
selection, including the Emerald, Sapphire 
& Topaz Aneroid Sphygmomanometers 
and various stethoscope models, to deliver 
thorough patient care.

Cardiology Stethoscope
•	 Provides outstanding acoustic sensitivity 

to help you perform detailed diagnostic 
auscultation

•	 Supplied with spare ear tips

•	 Stainless steel double head chest piece

•	 Reinforced stainless steel inner-spring

•	 Anti-chill rim

SKU PRICE
1063 £34.95

Ruby Single Head Stethoscope
•	 Single head model

•	 Ideal for use with a sphygmomanometer cuff

•	 Available in additional colours on request

•	 Designed for easy listening to patient 
breathing

•	 Convenient and reliable

SKU PRICE
1180/BLACK £3.45

Ruby Dual Head Stethoscope
•	 High-quality stainless steel dual-head 

stethoscope

•	 Chrome-plated zinc alloy chest piece

•	 Plastic retaining ring

•	 Excellent sound transmission

•	 All in one moulded PVC tubing

SKU PRICE
WSTE0139 £3.25

Ruby Teaching Stethoscope
•	 Two binaural headsets with tubing to a single 

chest piece

•	 Allows a teacher and student to listen to heart 
and chest simultaneously

•	 Specifically designed for teaching purposes

SKU PRICE
WSTE0117 £9.95

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Diagnostic Equipment

Timesco® Twin-Tube Nurses 
Sprague Rappaport Type 
Stethoscope
•	 Traditional design stethoscope with two tubes 

connecting the chest piece to the head frame

•	 Supplied with interchangeable chest pieces for 
adult and paediatric use

•	 Two tubes connecting the chest piece to the 
head frame

•	 Made from zinc alloy

SKU COLOUR PRICE
WSTE0116 Black £9.95

WSTE0116/BLU Blue £9.95
WSTE0116/GRE Green £9.95
WSTE0116/ORA Orange £9.95
WSTE0116/PIN Pink £9.95
WSTE0116/PUR Purple £9.95
WSTE0116/RED Red £9.95

Accu-Chek® Instant Blood Glucose 
Monitoring System
Offers an efficient, user-friendly way for those with 
diabetes to monitor blood glucose. 

Enhanced by integration with the mySugr® app, it’s a 
complete solution for modern diabetes management.

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Instant Blood Glucose Monitoring System WSTE0588 £28.50

Instant Blood Glucose Test Strips (Pack of 50) WSTE0589 £12.50

Accu-Chek® Safe-T-Pro 
Plus Lancets
•	 Adjustable depth settings

•	 Specially engineered needle

•	 Safety mechanism securely 
stores the needle in the housing

SKU PRICE
1529 £35.95

Unistik 3 Safety Lancet
•	 Control via activation button and 

alignment guide

•	 Comfort Zone Technology 
maximises comfort during 
the sampling procedure

SKU PACK SIZE PRICE
WSTE0270 50 £7.50
WSTE0282 100 £12.50



20 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

S
T

IC
S

  
  

D
E

FI
B

R
IL

LA
T

O
R

S 
  

 B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Diagnostic Equipment

Coral Shockproof Aneroid 
Sphygmomanometer
•	 59.5mm dial

•	 Combined bellow and 
gauge tube

•	 1 tube system

SKU PRICE
1054 £44.95

Topaz Aneroid 
Sphygmomanometer
•	 54mm dial

•	 Combined bellows and 
gauge tube

•	 1 tube system

SKU PRICE
1052 £24.95

Emerald Aneroid 
Sphygmomanometer
•	 48mm dial

•	 Separate bellows and 
gauge tube

•	 2 tube system

SKU PRICE
1050 £14.95

Topaz Deluxe Aneroid 
Sphygmomanometer
•	 54mm dial

•	 Combined bellows and 
gauge tube

•	 1 tube system

SKU PRICE
1053 £34.95

Sapphire Aneroid 
Sphygmomanometer
•	 48mm dial

•	 Combined bellows and 
gauge tube

•	 1 tube system

SKU PRICE
1051 £19.95

Ambu® BlueSensor 
P ECG Electrodes
•	 Pack of 50

•	 Non-Radiolucent and X-Ray 
Compatible

•	 High-grade Ag/AgCl sensor 
ensures excellent signal quality

SKU PRICE
1881/50 £6.00

Topaz Multi-Cuff Aneroid 
Sphygmomanometer
•	 Comes with 3x cuff sizes

•	 54mm dial

•	 Combined bellows and 
gauge tube 

•	 1 tube system

SKU PRICE
1305 £39.95

Tongue Depressors
•	 Flat and smooth wooden depressor

•	 Rounded tips and high tensile 
strength

•	 150mm x 20mm

SKU PRICE
1895 £1.45

Pen Torch With Pupil Gauge
•	 Designed for single use, ensuring a fresh, 

uncontaminated tool every time

•	 Pupil gauge on the side for extra clarity

•	 Integrated pocket clip

Deluxe Stainless Steel Pen Torch
•	 Supplied with 2 x AAA batteries

•	 Pupil gauge on the side for extra clarity
PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Pen Torch With Pupil Gauge 1074/1 £1.65
Deluxe Stainless Steel Reusable Pen Torch 1079 £5.95

1079 1074/1

Creative Medical Fingertip 
Pulse Oximeter
•	 Includes 2 x AAA batteries

•	 Super tough EMS/Military model

•	 4 Direction dual colour LCD display

•	 Accurately measures sp02, Pulse 
Rate and Perfusion Index Values

•	 Large backlit display

SKU PRICE
WSTE0077 £39.95

C19 Finger Tip Pulse Oximeter
•	 Includes 2 x AAA batteries

•	 Auto power down & low battery 
indicator

•	 One colour LED display

•	 30 hours of continuous use

•	 Sp02 measurement range: 
70%-99%: ±3% accuracy

SKU PRICE
1198 £29.95

300M Hand Held 
Pulse Oximeter
•	 Includes 2 x AAA batteries

•	  Adjustable audio and visual alarms

•	 High resolution 2.8” TFT display

•	 72 Hour storage and review

•	 Patient ID ranges from 1 to 127

SKU PRICE
1191 £255.00

Nonin® 2500 PalmSAT 
Pulse Oximeter
•	 Uses Nonin PureSat SpO2 technology for the 

most accurate pulse oximeter

•	 Battery life lasts up to 80 hours using AA 
alkaline batteries

•	 Three-year warranty

SKU PRICE
1184 £449.00

Two-Button 
Operation



21All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
S

T
IC

S
    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
FU

SIO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Diagnostic Equipment

Digital Ear Thermometers
Braun ThermoScan Ear Thermometer
•	 Digital ear thermometer measures the 

infrared heat generated by the eardrum 
and surrounding tissue

Digital Ear Thermometer
•	 Rapid, precise in-ear thermometer. 

Ergonomic design for comfort, 
with 10-reading memory. Ideal for 
professional and home use

Digital Thermometers
Berrcom Non-Contact Infrared Thermometer
•	 A digital infrared thermometer capable of 

taking accurate temperature readings from 
a distance of 3–5cm in just one second

•	 Check body, surface, and ambient air 
temperatures without physical contact

Digital Thermometer
•	 A safe, accurate and simple way to check 

and monitor your body temperature

1128

1796

1818

1817

Omron® Easy Cuff
An easy-to-fit replacement cuff for a range of 
Omron Blood Pressure monitors.

•	 Easily fits on your arm

•	 Soft material

•	 Comfortable fit

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0109 Small £12.95
WSTE0110 Medium £12.95
WSTE0111 Large £12.95

Scian® Digital Blood Pressure 
Monitor Adult Cuff
•	 To fit the Scian Digital Blood Pressure Monitor 

& Scian Deluxe Digital Blood Pressure Monitor

•	 Instructions on the cuff

•	 Adjustable and soft

Ultrasound Gel
•	 For diagnosis and therapy procedures such as 

ultrasonic diagnosis, ECG, defibrillation and 
cavitation

•	 Completely aqueous, will not stain clothing or 
damage transducers

•	 The unique formula is bacteriostatic, non-
sensitising and non-irritating

Omron® M6 Comfort Digital Blood 
Pressure Monitor
Clinically validated monitor incorporates the most 
advanced Omron sensors and indicators for accurate 
and reliable blood pressure readings.

•	 With Intelli Wrap Cuff

•	 Day and night modes to track morning hypertension

•	 100 reading, 2 user memory

•	 Body movement detector

•	 Clinical and Diabetic validation

•	 Comes with batteries

•	 Irregular heartbeat detection

•	 Auto power-off

SKU PRICE
WSTE0098 £74.95

Scian® Digital Blood Pressure 
Monitor
•	 Large LCD display

•	 Automatic power off after 3 minutes of no use

•	 One button operation

•	 Powered by 4 x AA batteries (supplied)

•	 For use on 1st, 2nd or 3rd degree burns

Scian® Deluxe Digital Blood 
Pressure Monitor
•	 Featuring time, date and ambient 

temperature display

•	 Up to 120 reading memory capacity

•	 Powered by 4 x AA batteries 

•	 Ambient temperature display 
(during sleep mode)

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Digital Blood Pressure Monitor WSTE0567 £29.95

Deluxe Digital Blood Pressure Monitor WSTE0568 £39.95

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Braun ThermoScan Ear Thermometer 1817 £35.70

Braun ThermoScan Ear Thermometer Probe Covers 
(Pack of 200) 1801 £12.00

Digital Ear Thermometer 1128 £19.95

Digital Ear Thermometer Probe Covers (Pack of 40) 1808 £3.95

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Berrcom Non-Contact Infrared Thermometer 1796 £29.95

Digital Thermometer 1818 £3.95

Covidien Genius 2 Probe Covers (Pack of 96) 1798 £8.50

Digital Thermometer Covers (Pack of 100) 1808 £3.95

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0569/SA Standard £6.50

WSTE0569 Large £6.50

SKU SIZE PRICE
9632 250ml £1.95
9635 5 Litre £15.95

WSTE0568

WSTE0567

Ideal for ultrasonic 
diagnosis



22 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

LI
N

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S

  
  

D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S 

  
 D

E
FI

B
R

IL
LA

T
O

R
S 

  
 B

U
R

N
S 

  
 B

LI
Z

Z
A

R
D

 S
U

R
V

IV
A

L 
  

 T
R

A
U

M
A

  
  

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T 
                        

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Emergency Bags

WaterStop® Emergency Bags
WaterStop ULTRA Emergency Bag
•	 Available in black fabric or red PVC

•	 Teflon shield with WaterStop technology completely repels dirt 
and liquid

•	 Reflective tapes with edge protection as a warning triangle

•	 One main compartment with fixed interior layout, one inner 
with seven elastic holders

WaterStop FREE Emergency Bag
•	 Main pocket with padded three piece interior
•	 Removable layout; front compartment, two side compartments, 

transparent compartment on the back

WaterStop MULTI Emergency Bag
•	 Main compartment with fixed interior layout, 

and one side compartments

PRODUCT SKU PRICE
WaterStop FREE Emergency Bag PARBAG008 £41.95

WaterStop MULTI Emergency Bag PARBAG004 £45.00
WaterStop ULTRA Emergency Bag (Black Fabric) PARBAG006 £60.00

WaterStop ULTRA Emergency Bag (Red PVC) PARBAG005 £80.00

WaterStop® LIGHT 
Ampoule Holder
•	 Holds up to 40 ampoules

•	 Water and dirt repellent 
material

•	 Grey inner lining for a 
better overview

WaterStop® PRO 
Ampoule Holder
•	 Holds up to 100 ampoules

•	 Water and dirt repellent 
material

•	 Grey inner lining for a 
better overview

Premier Emergency 
Backpack
•	 Removable and stowable 

shoulder straps

•	 Includes seven colour-
coded modular bags with 
viewing windows

Hi-vis Paramedic 
Rucksack
•	 Large front pocket with 

velcro seal for easy access

•	 The choice of the 
British Red Cross

WaterStop® Paramedic 
Emergency Backpack
•	 WaterStop technology to repel dirt and liquid

•	 Reflective tapes with edge protection as a 
warning triangle

•	 Wipe clean PVC material

SKU PRICE
AMPHOL002 £24.95

SKU PRICE
AMPHOL001 £39.95

SKU PRICE
PARBAG007 £185.00

SKU PRICE
9668 £79.95

SKU PRICE
PARBAG002 £195.00

Oxygen Barrel Bags
•	 For transporting most standard 

sized oxygen cylinders

•	 Interior pockets ideal for storing 
mouthpieces and filters

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Entonox Barrel Bag 9684 £49.95

Oxygen Barrel Bag 9688 £49.95

Oxygen Kit Bag 9803 £69.95

9688

PARBAG008

PARBAG006

PARBAG005

PARBAG004

9803

9684

WaterStop® PRO Emergency 
Backpacks
The choice of the professionals, a high 
end emergency backpack with waterstop 
technology material and zips.

•	 Coated with two layers of polyurethane

•	 Bag exterior  undergoes a permanent 
Teflon impregnation

•	 Powerful zippers for use in heavy rain

•	 Two divided main compartments and 
two side pockets (suitable for AED)

•	 Measuring 20cm x 40cm x 48cm

•	 Reinforced bottom

COLOUR SKU PRICE

Blue PARBAG001/BLU £85.00

Yellow PARBAG001/YEL £85.00

Red PARBAG001 £85.00

Red (Fabric) PARBAG001/F £65.00

5x Modular 
Bags Inside

4x Modular 
Bags Inside



23All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

    IN
JE

C
T

IO
N

 &
 IN

FU
SIO

N
    SU

R
G

IC
A

L IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S

SAM® Pelvic Sling II
•	 Provides stabilisation for pelvic fractures, 

whilst applying the correct amount of force

•	 Scientifically proven to provide effective and 
safe force to stabilise pelvic fractures

•	 Low friction slider facilitates the safe transfer 
of patients

•	 Non stretch fabric is easy to clean

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT:  Evacuation, Immobilisation & Patient Handling

SAM® Splints
The SAM® Splint, is a globally recognised innovation in 
emergency care and support. Trusted by professionals across 
the spectrum including NASA and the military, the SAM® Splint 
stands out for its revolutionary design.

•	 Tailor the splint to any size with simple scissors for a custom fit

•	 X-Rays and CT scans can be performed without removing the 
splint, preserving the integrity of the immobilised limb

•	 Can be cleaned, re-rolled, and reused, making it a cost-
effective and sustainable option

•	 Deal for immediate use in emergencies, it’s an essential 
component of any first-aid provision

•	 Available in five sizes

PRODUCT SIZE SKU PRICE
SAM® Splint 36” Standard Flatfold 91.4cm x 10.8cm 1380 £10.50

SAM® Splint 36” Standard Roll 91.4cm x 10.8cm 1381 £10.50
SAM® Splint 18” Junior Flat 45.7cm x 10.8cm 1382 £6.00
SAM® Splint 36” Flatfold XL 91.4cm x 14cm 1383 £13.95

SAM® Splint 4” Finger 9.4cm x 4.6cm 1384 £2.00

Adjustable Frac Strap
•	 Ideal for supporting suspected 

fractures

•	 Velcro fastenings ensure a secure fit

•	 Easy to use - ideal for emergencies

•	 Can be left on during x-rays

Spider Straps
•	 Strap system primarily for use with 

spinal boards

•	  High strength velcro

•	 Made from Polypropylene

•	 Machine washable

Spinal Board Strap with 
Buckle/Swivel Speed Clip
•	 Bright fluorescent colour

•	 Metal loop lock

•	 Suitable for use with spinal 
boards and immobilisers

Spinal Board Strap with 
Buckle/Metal Loop Lock
•	 Bright fluorescent colour

•	 Metal loop lock

•	 Suitable for use with spinal 
boards and immobilisers

BSN Delta Thermoplastic
•	 Ideal for creating precise, effective 

splints for both upper and lower limbs

•	 Self-finishing edges create a neat finish

•	 Offers 100% elastic memory

•	 Working time of 3-4 minutes

Prometheus® Pelvic Splint
•	 Easy to adjust and suitable 

for all sizes

•	 Constructed of 
lightweight neoprene

•	 Reduces bleeding and 
stabilises clot formation

SKU PRICE
9682 £1.00

SKU PRICE
WSTE0075 £49.95

SKU PRICE
WSTE0072 £19.99

SKU PRICE
WSTE0096 £18.08

SKU PRICE
WSTE0655 £160.00

SKU PRICE
PROM005 £39.95

1380 1381

1382 1383

1384

SIZE SKU PRICE
Small (69-119cm) 1385 £69.95

Medium (81-127cm) 1386 £69.95
Large (91-152cm) 1387 £69.95

Prometheus® Traction Splint
•	 Designed to be applied by 

a single person in under 
two minutes

•	 Adjustable traction pole 
for adult or paediatric use

•	 Lightweight and compact

SKU PRICE
PROM008 £95.00

COLOUR SKU PRICE

Black 1396 £129.95

Orange 1395 £129.95

Carry Case 
Included

Kendrick Traction Device
•	 The tool that ensures you never need to roll your 

patient or raise their leg when applying traction

•	 Available in black or orange

•	 One person application in under 2 minutes

•	 Easy to store in a response bag or vehicle

Spinal Board
•	 Lightweight and smooth 

tapered backboard

•	 Durable and easily cleaned

•	 100% X-ray translucent

•	 Compatible with most 
head immobilisers

SKU PRICE
WSTE0003 £165.00

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

Evacuation, 
Immobilisation & 
Patient Handling
Our evacuation and immobilisation gear, 
including chairs, stretchers, and more, is 
essential for safely moving casualties in 
emergencies.

Key products like the Prometheus Traction 
Splint and SAM Pelvic Sling II support EMS 
teams, while the Spencer Basket Stretcher and 
Ferno Scoop 65 EXL aid in rescue operations.

Facilities utilise our equipment, like the 
Banana Board, for ease in patient handling, 
prioritising durability, versatility, and comfort.



24 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

FU
SI

O
N

  
  

P
A

T
IE

N
T

 H
A

N
D

L
IN

G
  

  
E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S 

  
 D

IA
G

N
O

ST
IC

S 
  

 D
E

FI
B

R
IL

LA
T

O
R

S 
  

 B
U

R
N

S 
  

 B
LI

Z
Z

A
R

D
 S

U
R

V
IV

A
L 

  
 T

R
A

U
M

A
  

  
A

IR
W

A
Y

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T 

                        
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Evacuation, Immobilisation & Patient Handling

Loxley Box Splints
•	 Available in three sizes

•	 Set of 3 hard wearing PVC Loxley Box Splints 
for leg immobilisation

•	 High frequency welds seal the splint and 
makes it impervious to bodily fluids

•	 Unique figure of 8 ankle and foot plate

•	 Easy to store — folding flat

SKU PRICE
1335 £165.00

Ambu® Perfit ACE Collar
•	 Helps maintain neutral alignment

•	 Precision settings for a customised fit

•	 Easy access for pulse checks and 
advanced airways procedures

•	 Adult and paediatric size available

Ferno® Scoop 65 EXL 
Paramedic Stretcher
•	 Enables easy access to awkward low spaces 

and makes the movement of the body easy 
in confined areas

•	 Load capacity of up to 227kg

•	 CEN compliant

Laerdal® Stifneck Collars
•	 Sizing options to fit all patients

•	 Instructions moulded into collar

•	 Radiolucent, MRI and CT scan compatible

•	 Easy access for pulse checks and 
advanced airways procedures

SIZE SKU PRICE
Paediatric 9644 £8.40

Adult 9643 £8.40

SIZE SKU PRICE
Paediatric 9641 £13.00

Adult 9634 £13.00

Adult

Adult

Paediatric

Paediatric

Ferno® Frac-Immobiliser Splint
•	 Patient comfort is maintained with the use of 

further padding

•	 Velcro strapping secures the splint

•	 Complete with storage wallet

•	 Easy to clean & reusable

Ferno® Vacuum Splints
•	 Suitable for X-rays

•	 Provide the necessary comfort required before 
treatment

•	 Stabilise injured patients during transport

•	 Supplied with pump

SIZE SKU PRICE
2 Strap (51cm) 1330 £56.95
4 Strap (74cm) 1331 £74.95

5 Strap (109cm) 1332 £85.95
 Complete Set WSTE0223 £199.95

SIZE SKU PRICE
Short Arm 1390 £79.95
Long Arm 1391 £103.95

Leg 1392 £139.95
 Complete Set 1491 £445.95

Ferno® Combi Adult Head 
Immobiliser Splint
•	 X-Ray translucent and MRI compatible

•	 Seamless construction makes cleaning easy

•	 Easy to store - designed to save on valuable 
ambulance space

•	 CEN compliant

SKU PRICE
1277 £155.00

Printed Steps 
for Adjustment

Designed to work 
with the Combi Head 

Immobiliser

Adjust Collar 
to Correct Size

Prometheus® Steady 
Head Immobiliser
•	 Can be used with most 

orthopaedic stretchers 
and extrication boards

•	 Comfortable and strong 
support

Multi-Grip Disposable 
Head Immobiliser
•	 Unit comes with head & 

chin straps

•	 Compatible with all 
C-collars & spine boards

•	 Radiolucent

Universal Head Immobiliser
•	 Versatile design allows it to 

be used with most scoops 
and spine boards

•	 Accommodates most 
extrication collars

•	 Non absorbent material

Plastic Scoop Stretcher
•	 Equipped with easy-to-use 

opening and closing locks

•	 Non-slip surface and 
straps ensure the patient is 
securely in place

•	 Comes with 3 safety straps

SKU PRICE
PROM007 £9.00

SKU PRICE
1340 £7.65

SKU PRICE
1339 £65.00

SKU PRICE
WSTE0622 £525.00

SKU PRICE
WSTE0294 £1,170.00



25All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

    IN
JE

C
T

IO
N

 &
 IN

FU
SIO

N
    SU

R
G

IC
A

L IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Evacuation, Immobilisation & Patient Handling

Thermaflect Flectalon Rescue 
Stretcher Blanket
•	 Designed to combat 

hypothermia and treat shock in 
adverse weather conditions

•	 Allows a safe body temperature 
to be restored and maintained

Poc-Kit Evacuation Stretcher
•	 Pocket-sized & rolled-up

•	 Supports up to 23 stone (146 kg)

•	 Can also be used as a bivvy, 
basha or ground sheet

•	 Features six strong carrying 
handles

Duo-Fold Stretcher
•	 Folds both horizontally and 

vertically for easy portability 
and storage

•	 Includes 2 patient securing 
straps for maximum support

•	 Includes carrying bag

SKU PRICE
1348 £420.00

SKU PRICE
WSTE0682 £44.95

SKU PRICE
1342 £149.95

Banana Board
•	 Exceptionally lightweight, 

weighing just 1kg

•	 Non-slip pads guarantee 
secure and stable movement

•	 Supports up to 200kg

Patient Transfer Slider Board
•	 Bright fluorescent colour

•	 Metal loop lock

•	 Suitable for use with spinal 
boards and immobilisers

Folding Transfer Board
•	 Made of strong, flexible plastic

•	 Elongated oval shape with holders

•	 It can be folded for storing 
and carrying

•	 Designed for lateral 
slide transfers

SKU PRICE
WSTE0397 £49.95

SKU PRICE
WSTE0336 £139.95

SKU PRICE
WSTE0034 £145.00

Spencer Basket Rescue 
Stretcher & PVC Bag
•	 Basket shell is built from high density cross-

linked polyethylene to avoid splintering

•	 Easy-clean surface, as it is impervious to body 
fluids and petroleum products

•	 Especially usable rescue operations in mines 
and in water

•	 Spencer Basket Stretcher Bag makes the 
stretcher easy to transport

•	 The bag is made from fabric PVC ensuring it is 
easy to clean

PRODUCT SKU PRICE
Spencer Basket Stretcher WSTE0311 £525.00

Spencer Basket Stretcher Bag WSTE0311BAG £140.00

Ferno® Compact 1 Carry Chair
•	 Folds to a slim profile for convenient storage

•	 2 piece seat and back panel

•	 Finished in high quality epoxy cream paint

Ferno® Compact 2 Track Chair
•	 Designed to be quick and easy to use in 

emergencies

•	 Stainless steel construction, designed to minimise 
weight

Ferno® Saver Evacuation Chair
•	 Lightweight, with compact profile

•	 Comes with wall bracket, dust cover and user 
guidance signage

•	 Removable, adjustable head pad and 
comprehensive patient retaining straps

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Ferno Compact 1 Carry Chair WSTE0131 £680.00

Ferno Compact 2 Track Chair WSTE0360 £1,733.82

Ferno Saver Evacuation Chair WSTE0128 £725.00

WSTE0131

WSTE0128

WSTE0360

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Paraguard Excel Rescue Stretcher 1370 £1,750.00

Paraguard Four Point Sling 1370/SLI £165.00

Paraguard Excel Rescue Stretcher
This compact stretcher is ideal for search and rescue 
operations and can be used for both horizontal 
and vertical lifting. Perfect for use underground, in 
confined spaces and high buildings. 

Paraguard Four Point Sling
This four-point lifting harness is designed to aid 
rescue workers during the vertical lifting of the 
Paraguard Excel Rescue Stretcher.

Premium Vacuum Mattress
•	 Features safety straps with quick release buckles

•	 Wipe down polyurethane material

•	 X-ray translucent

•	 Ergonomic carry handles

PRODUCT SKU PRICE
Premium Vacuum Mattress 1489 £610.00

Aluminium Pump WSTE0242 £75.00

Includes Pump 
& Carry Case



26 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

SU
R

G
IC

A
L 

IN
ST

R
U

M
E

N
T

S 
  

 I
N

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 I
N

F
U

S
IO

N
  

  
P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LI

N
G

  
  

E
M

E
R

G
E

N
C

Y
 B

A
G

S 
  

 D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S 

  
 D

E
FI

B
R

IL
LA

T
O

R
S 

  
 B

U
R

N
S 

  
 B

LI
Z

Z
A

R
D

 S
U

R
V

IV
A

L 
  

 T
R

A
U

M
A

  
  

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T 
                        

IV Cannula Winged with 
Injection Port
Designed thoughtfully with a back-cut needle 
bevel and a tapered PTFE end, this cannula 
ensures smoother insertions and significantly 
diminishes the possibility of vein damage.

SKU GAUGE COLOUR PRICE
9595/14 14g Orange £1.40
9595/16 16g Grey £1.40
9595/18 18g Green £1.40
9595/20 20g Pink £1.40
9595/22 22g Blue £1.40
9595/24 24g Yellow £1.40

SKU GAUGE COLOUR PRICE
9595B/14 14g Orange £46.00
9595B/16 16g Grey £46.00
9595B/18 18g Green £46.00
9595B/20 20g Pink £46.00
9595B/22 22g Blue £46.00
9595B/24 24g Yellow £46.00

Pack of 50Single Pack

Super Sharp Needle 
with Dual Cutting Edge

Obturator Male/Female 
Luer Lock Caps
Sterile, latex-free luer lock caps for 
secure IV and syringe connections, 
ensuring safety sterility.

3 Way Tap with Extension Tube
A versatile, sterile 3-way stopcock 
system with extension tube for 
efficient infusion therapy and 
accurate pressure monitoring.

SKU PRICE
1251 £8.00

SKU PRICE
9579 £2.00

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Injection & Infusion

PRODUCT SKU PRICE

Tourniband Tourniquet WSTE0146 £4.95

Tournibutton Tourniquet WSTE0489 £19.95

Tourniband Tourniquet
A single-use, latex-free tourniquet, ideal for 
phlebotomy and IV procedures, ensuring hygiene 
and ease of use. Supplied in packs of 25.

Tournibutton Tourniquet
Efficient, single-use TourniButton Tourniquet: latex-
free, easy to use, and economical. Ideal for reducing 
cross-infection risks in medical settings.

Supplied in packs of 100.

Quick Release Tourniquet
•	 One-handed operation with automatic release

•	 Easy to clean and facilitates maintenance and 
hygiene in medical settings

•	 Non-pinching design increases patient 
comfort during application and removal

SKU COLOUR PRICE
WSTE0145/RED Red £2.95
WSTE0145/YEL Yellow £2.95
WSTE0145/PUR Purple £2.95
WSTE0145/PIN Pink £2.95
WSTE0145/GRE Green £2.95
WSTE0145/BLU Blue £2.95

Blood Transfusion Giving Set
•	 For single-patient use

•	 Specifically designed for the 
IV administration of blood

•	 Embedded 200-micron 
bacterial filter

Sterile IV Fluid Giving Set
•	 Features standard 

components for safe and 
effective fluid delivery

•	 Allows for precise control 
over the volume and rate 
of fluid delivery

SKU PRICE
WSTE0173 £2.95

SKU PRICE
WSTE0200 £1.75

Leukomed® IV Film
•	 A sterile, transparent dressing for IV sites

•	 Secure fixation and infection protection

•	 Robust adhesive ensures that the dressing 
remains in place for up to 7 days

•	 Clear design allows for continuous monitoring 
of the IV site

•	 Available in two sizes

SKU SIZE PACK SIZE PRICE
1247L 6cm x 8cm 50 £18.00

1250L 7cm x 9cm 50 £20.15

IV Dressing Pack
•	 Everything you need for 

dressing cannulae and 
infusion lines

•	 Meets standard infection 
control guidelines

SKU PRICE
1245 £1.10

Luer Slip Tip IV Syringes 
•	 Latex-free luer slip syringes for precise 

medication administration and injections

•	 Available in multiple sizes

•	 The design ensures a firm and leak-proof 
attachment between syringe and needle

•	 Enhanced visibility of millilitre scale markers 
aids in accurate medication measurement

•	 Eccentric tip for accurate fluid administration

SKU PACK SIZE SIZE PRICE
9558/10 Pack Of 10 1ml £1.75

9620 Pack Of 10 2ml £0.65
9621 Pack Of 10 5ml £1.00
9622 Pack Of 10 10ml £1.35
9559 Single 20ml £0.35
9574 Single 50ml £0.80

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

Injection & Infusion
We provide essential injection and infusion 
products such as needles, IV cannulas, and 
tourniquets to healthcare and emergency 
services.

Our range, vital for medication delivery and IV 
set-ups, includes specialized tools like bone 
injection guns and chest decompression 
needles for urgent care.

We focus on safety and efficiency with our 
products which are selected for their precise 
application and patient comfort. They are also 
integral in non-hospital settings like diabetes 
care, sports medicine, and cosmetic clinics.

U-Cut shape 
for cannulas



27All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
F

U
S

IO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

Maternity 
Equipment
Ensure safe childbirth in any setting with our 
emergency maternity equipment. Including 
umbilical clamps, hygiene essentials, and 
scissors, our kits are vital for care outside 
hospitals, especially in areas with limited 
medical access.

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Injection & Infusion // Maternity Equipment

Aurelia® Nitrile Gloves
Durable and hypoallergenic Aurelia Nitrile 
Gloves are ideal for maternity care and 
childbirth assistance, providing superior 
protection.

SKU COLOUR SIZE PRICE
1995 Blue Small £6.95
1996 Blue Medium £6.95
1997 Blue Large £6.95
1998 Blue Extra Large £6.95

1995/BLACK Black Small £6.95
1996/BLACK Black Medium £6.95
1997/BLACK Black Large £6.95
1998/BLACK Black Extra Large £6.95

1941 Purple Small £9.95
1942 Purple Medium £9.95
1943 Purple Large £9.95
1944 Purple Extra Large £9.95

Paediatric Bone Injection Gun 
(B.I.G)
•	 User-friendly automatic IO device can be 

used in under 60 seconds

•	 Suitable for blood transfusion

•	 No direct contact with the patient’s blood
Simple “position 

and press” 
mechanism

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0296 Adult — 15G £97.45
WSTE0297 Paediatric — 15G £97.45

ExactaMed Oral-Enteral 
Dispenser — 5ml
•	 Features a female Luer tip, 

along with a clear barrel 
marked for accurate dosage

•	 Reverse Luer Connector prevents 
accidental IV connections

SOL-M Oral Dispensing 
Syringe — 10ml
•	 3-Piece Syringe with O-Ring

•	 Features a safety design and 
clear measurement markings 
of fluid delivery

SKU PACK SIZE PRICE
1259 10 £6.00

SKU PACK SIZE PRICE
1256 10 £6.00

TPAK Chest 
Decompression Needle
•	 A 14 gauge, 3.25” needle 

designed for effective and 
safe treatment of tension 
pneumothorax

SKU PRICE
9561 £16.95

Single IV 
Air Venting Needle
•	 For treating Pneumothorax 

and managing fluid flow in 
rigid IV containers

•	 Individually wrapped in a 
peel pouch for convenience 
and sterility

SKU PRICE
9626 £1.50

Emergency Maternity 
Obstetrical Kit
An essential emergency maternity kit with 
11 items designed for safe, hygienic, and 
efficient pre-hospital childbirth assistance.

•	 Tailored for emergency deliveries

•	 Offers excellent value

•	 Designed for easy storage & portability

•	 Sealed polybag packaging ensures 
sterility

Kit Includes:

SKU PRICE
8693 £14.95

x1 Absorbent Square
x1 Baby Fleece Blanket
x1 Disposable Towel
x2 Maternity Pads
x1 Blue Nitrile Gloves
x4 Umbilical Cord Clamps
x1 Umbilical Cord Cutting Scissors

Umbilical Cord Clamps
•	 Suitable for both 

medical and veterinary 
environments

•	 Dual grip feature offers 
enhanced control and 
stability during application

Umbilical Cord Scissors
•	 Broad, flat, and curved 

blades designed for 
precise and clean cutting 
of umbilical cords

•	 Designed for precision and 
longevity

SKU PRICE
WSTE0333 £0.75

SKU PRICE
1548 £3.00

Standard Hypodermic Sterile 
Needles for Injection
•	 Used for a variety of injection methods, incl. 

intradermal, subcutaneous, intramuscular, 
intravenous injection & aspiration

•	 Suitable for use with both luer and luer lock 
syringes

•	 Featuring an extremely sharp needle point 
and stainless steel construction

SKU COLOUR SIZE PRICE
9526 Yellow 20g - 1.5” £3.50
9532 Green 21g - 1” £3.50
9617 Green 21g - 1.5” £3.50
9533 Blue 23g - 1” £3.50
9554 Blue 23g - 1.25” £3.50
9616 Orange 25g - 5/8” £3.50

Extremely sharp 
needle point

Includes 
Umbilical Cord 

Clamps

Includes 
Umbilical Cord 

Scissors

Includes 
Maternity Pads



28 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

S
U

R
G

IC
A

L
 I

N
S

T
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

  
  

IN
JE

C
T

IO
N

 &
 I

N
FU

SI
O

N
  

  
P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LI

N
G

  
  

E
M

E
R

G
E

N
C

Y
 B

A
G

S 
  

 D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S 

  
 D

E
FI

B
R

IL
LA

T
O

R
S 

  
 B

U
R

N
S 

  
 B

LI
Z

Z
A

R
D

 S
U

R
V

IV
A

L 
  

 T
R

A
U

M
A

  
  

A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T                         

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.steroplast.co.uk/
advanced-life-support-
equipment.html to view these 
products online.

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT: Surgical Instruments

Paramedic Tuff Cut Scissors — 7 inch
•	 Ideal for emergency responders, with safety features for 

quick and safe material cutting

•	 Serrated edge on the lower blade ensures a firm grip on 
materials during cutting

•	 Available in seven different colours for preference or 
coded departmental use

SKU COLOUR PRICE
1512/GRE Green £1.95
1512/BLU Blue £1.95
1512/PUR Purple £1.95
1512/PIN Pink £1.95
1512/RED Red £1.95
1512/ORA Orange £1.95
1512/YEL Yellow £1.95

Magill Intubation Angled 
Forceps 
•	 For safe intubation and effective extraction of 

foreign bodies in the mouth-throat region

•	 Angled construction offers a clear view of the 
patient’s airway

•	 High-quality, lightweight stainless steel

Rocialle Suture Pack 
•	 For hygienic suturing procedures

•	 Presented in a sterile pouch that’s effortless 
to open

•	 Contains all essentials for suturing, neatly 
arranged on a poly tray with integrated 
gallipots

•	 Fully compliant with the MDD

Left-Handed Bandage Scissors
•	 Ergonomic 18cm left-handed 

bandage scissors

•	 Featuring a safe rounded tip 
and precision cutting

•	 Made from surgical-grade 
stainless steel

SKU SIZE PRICE
WSTE0155 Adult £4.95
WSTE0178 Child £4.95

Spencer Wells Artery Forceps
— Straight 7” (18cm)
•	 Designed for precise intubation 

procedures

•	 Compliant with the Medical 
Devices Directive

•	 Premium stainless steel

SKU PRICE
WSTE0160 £4.95

SKU PRICE
1274 £5.50

SKU PRICE
WSTE0155 £4.95

Surgical Instruments
We provide a wide range of surgical tools 
for professionals from general surgeons to 
veterinarians, including essential items like 
Spencer Wells Artery Forceps and Rocialle 
Suture Packs.

Our inventory supports specialised fields 
such as ENT, ophthalmology, dentistry, and 
veterinary surgery, offering precision and 
reliability

Additionally, our durable instruments, such as 
Paramedic Tuff Cut Scissors, are trusted by ER 
doctors and field surgeons in various settings 
for critical interventions.

Scan the QR code 
to complete our pharmaceuticals form

We also offer

Pharmaceutical Supplies
Order all your pharmaceutical products from the same source, 
saving time, hassle, and money. 

We stock the following pharmaceutical lines:
•	General Sales Pharmaceuticals
•	Pharmacy Medicines
•	Prescription Only Medicines

Licensed by the 

We only sell POM items to those who hold valid wholesale dealers licenses 
or on receipt of a POW authorisation form signed by a doctor, registered nurse 
authorised by the company’s doctor or a registered paramedic.



A
IR

W
A

Y
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
    T

R
A

U
M

A
    B

LIZ
Z

A
R

D
 SU

R
V

IV
A

L    B
U

R
N

S    D
E

FIB
R

ILLA
T

O
R

S    D
IA

G
N

O
ST

IC
S    E

M
E

R
G

E
N

C
Y

 B
A

G
S    P

A
T

IE
N

T
 H

A
N

D
LIN

G
    IN

JE
C

T
IO

N
 &

 IN
FU

SIO
N

    SU
R

G
IC

A
L IN

ST
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

CPR Manikins

29All prices shown are exclusive of VAT. Prices are regularly updated. Please get in touch for distributor pricing.

Training Equipment 
for Emergency Response
Our training equipment and supplies are made to be as lifelike as possible 
and used to train responders for the real thing when the time comes.

Our training equipment includes:
•	Manikins for practicing CPR and choking rescue
•	Dressings, bandages, and slings for wound 

management and resusciades for hygienic CPR
•	Defibrillator training units for treating cardiac arrest
•	Training S.T.A.T. tourniquets

Scan the QR code 
to view all 

Training Equipment

Brayden® CPR Training Manikin 
with Red Indicator Lights
SKU: BRAY25780
PRICE: £345.00

Resusciade Face Shield (36 Roll)
SKU: 9590 | PRICE: £7.20

Resusciade Keyring
SKU: 9567 | PRICE: £2.25

Training S.T.A.T Tourniquets

S.T.A.T. Tourniquet Trainer
SKU: 1146/BLU | PRICE: £20.95

Laerdal® QCPR Training Man-
ikin
SKU: 1094 | PRICE: £270.00

Various models are available including 
Little Anne, Little Junior and Little Baby.

Brayden® PRO CPR Manikin
SKU: BRAY25786 | PRICE: £950.00

AmbuMan® Training Manikin
SKU: AMBU005 | PRICE: £385.00

Also available with tablet.

Brayden® CPR Manikin
SKU: BRAY25785 | PRICE: £175.00

Adult ActFast® Anti 
Choking Rescue Trainer
SKU: 1349 | PRICE: £130.00

Choking Charlie Manikin
SKU: 1350 | PRICE: £580.00

Child ActFast® Anti Choking 
Rescue Trainer
SKU: 1349/CH 1349/CH | PRICE: £130.00

Brayden® CPR Advanced 
Carry Bag & Mat
SKU: BRAY25632 | PRICE: £46.00

Training Disposables

Medium Training Dressing
SKU: FFK1001 | PRICE: £4.75

Training Pack (Pack of 10)
SKU: 8698/10 | PRICE: £17.50

Defibrillator Training Units

Zoll® AED Plus — Trainer 2
SKU: ZOLL0002 | PRICE: £495.00

iPAD®-SP1 Trainer 
Defibrillator
SKU: 1849 | PRICE: £450.00

Resusciade CPR Face Shield
SKU: 9589/10 | PRICE: £5.00



30 Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030

A
Aspirators 7

Atomisation Devices 6

B
Bag Valve Mask (BVM) 8

Bags 22

Ampoule holders 22

Backpacks 22

Barrel Bags 22

Emergency Bags 22

Blizzard Survival 13

Bags 13

Blankets 13

Jackets 13

Blood Testing 19

Blood Glucose Monitoring System 19

Blood Pressure Monitors 21

Blood Pressure Monitor Cuffs 21

Lancets 19

Breathing Filters 8

Burns 8

Burns Dressings 14,15

Burns Gels 14,15

Burns Kits 14,15

C
Cannulas 6

Carry Chairs 25

CO2 Detector 9

CPR Leaflets 18

CPR Signs 18

D
Defibrillators 16,17,18

Defibrillator Batteries 16,17

Defibrillator Cabinets 18

Defibrillator Carry Cases 16

Defibrillator Electrode Pads 16, 17

Defibrillator Starter Kit 17

Defibrillator Wall Brackets 16

Fully-Automatic Defibrillators 16,17

Semi-Automatic Defibrillators 16

Digital Blood Pressure Monitors 21

Blood Pressure Monitor Cuffs 21

E
ECG Electrodes 20

Emergency Lighting 13

Endotracheal Tubes 7

F

Fire Extinguisher 15

Flexible Catheter Mounts 6

Flow Meters 7

Forceps 28

Frac Straps 23

G
Gas Delivery Devices 7

Giving Sets 26

H
Haemostats 11

Head and Neck Immobiliser 24

Head Immobilisers 24

Neck Collars 14

I
Injection Wipes 26

IV Adjuncts 26

IV 3 Way Tap 26

IV Cannula 26

Luer Lock Caps 26

IV Dressing Pack 26

IV Film 26

L
Laryngoscope Blades 9

Laryngoscope Handles 9

Lubricants 7

Luer Lock Caps 26

M
Maternity Equipment 27

Kits 27

Nitrile Gloves 27

Umbilical Cord Clamps 27

Umbilical Cord Scissors 27

N
Nasal Clips 11

Naso Airways 6

Nebulisers 7

Needles 27

Hypodermic 27

IV Venting 27

O
Oral Airways 9

Oxygen Masks 8

P
Pen Torches 20

Pulse Oximeters 20

R
Restraints 23

Resus Packs 9

S
Scissors 28

Sphygmomanometers 20

Splints 23,24

Box Splints 24

Pelvic Splints 23

SAM Splints 23

Stethoscopes 19

Stretchers 23,24,25

Stretcher Blankets 25

Suction Catheters 6

Suction Units 6

Suction Pumps 6

Suction Unit Accessories 6

Suture Pack 28

Syringe 26, 27

 Oral Syringe 27

T
Thermometers 21

Digital Ear Thermometers 21

Digital Thermometers 21

Thermoplastic 23

Tongue Depressors 20

Tourniquets 10, 11,  26

Trauma Tourniquets 10, 11

Injection Tourniquets 26

Traction Devices 23

Training Supplies 29

Transfer Boards 25

Trauma Bandages & Dressings 10

Trauma Kits 12

Public Access Trauma (PAcT) First 
Aid Kit 12

Sterostop Bleed Control Kit 12

Critical Injury First Aid Kit 12

Triage & Incident Management 10

Tube Securing 9

U
Ultrasound Gel 21

V
Vacuum Mattresses 25

Valves 7, 8

W
Wound Closure 10

INDEX

All products can be found at 
www.steroplast.co.uk



Workplace First Aid
Our line of first aid products has been 
developed with premium quality materials and 
a variety of needs in mind. We’re trusted by the 
NHS, St John Ambulance, and the British Red 
Cross for workplace first aid.

• Bandages • Wound Dressings • 
First Aid Kits • Plasters & Dressings • 
Resuscitation & CPR • Catering First 
Aid • Stations & Signs • Eyewash •

Infection Control
From advanced sterilisation equipment to 
essential sanitising supplies, our products are 
trusted by professionals to maintain the highest 
standards of hygiene in hospitals and clinics. 
Designed to meet the stringent demands of 
healthcare environments.

• Disinfectants • Bio-Hazard Kits • 
Sharps Disposal Kits & Bins • PPE • 
Wipes • Gloves • Disposables •

Retail
Our retail range of dressings, sports injury, and 
first aid essentials are ideally suited to a variety 
of markets, from high-street pharmacies, petrol 
station forecourts and smaller independent 
outlets. A selection of our premium products are 
packaged and ready for point of sale.

• Bandages • Plasters & Dressings • 
First Aid Kits • Sports Injury Products 
• Eyewash •

Sports
As a leading healthcare supplier, it’s our 
responsibility to provide the best sports injury 
supplies and equipment. We supply sports 
clubs, teams and sports physiotherapists with 
tried and tested sports rehabilitation equipment 
and reliable medical essentials.

• Sports First Aid Kits • Hot & Cold 
Treatments • Tapes & Strappings • 
Eye & Wound Wash •

Pharmaceuticals
Did you know Steroplast can supply all your 
pharmaceuticals and medicines? You can now 
buy all your pharmaceuticals and medicines 
from one location saving you time and 
money. We are licensed by the MHRA to sell a 
comprehensive range of POM,  P lines & GSL 
products.

• Pharmacy Medicines • Prescription 
Only Medicines • General Sales List •

Veterinary
Our high-quality products are trusted by 
professional veterinarians and animal care 
specialists across the country. From wound 
dressings tailored for different species to 
specialised veterinary kits, our supplies ensure 
the well-being of animals, whether they are 
household pets or farm animals.

• Hygiene & Sterilisation • Dressings 
& Wound Care • Tapes & Bandages • 
Eye & Wound Wash •

Visit our website 
to learn more

steroplast.co.uk

Visit our website for exclusive discounts & offers
Scan the QR code to access our special offers and clearance lines. Your destination for limited-time 
deals on high-quality medical supplies. We refresh this page monthly with new and exciting offers, so 
be sure to check back regularly to discover the latest discounts.

Discover Steroplast’s

Diverse & Comprehensive Range 
of Premium Products
Steroplast Healthcare provides a comprehensive range of products across various sectors including 
Workplace First Aid, Sports, Retail, Hospital, Health & Beauty, Pharmaceuticals & more.
Discover our entire range of premium healthcare products, developed by healthcare professionals 
with over 30 years of expertise.



We’re the #1 supplier 
for reliability

Buy with Confidence 
The Steroplast Brand has the mark of approval 
from healthcare professionals across eight 
sectors, including the NHS.

If you’re unsure, talk to us about getting free 
samples straight to your door before you buy.

Reliable Delivery
We ship to 57 countries worldwide with express 
delivery within 1-2 days in the UK. There’s no 
minimum order and free delivery on orders over 
£40 before VAT. We also offer same-day collection.

Approved by Customers
Our quality is evident in our numerous positive 
customer reviews. View our Trustpilot and Google 
Reviews to see for yourself. We also offer a 100% 
Satisfaction Guarantee.

30 Years in First Aid
Over 30 years, we’ve continuously developed 
our first aid range based on feedback from our 
customers and first aid experts. We’re the only 
supplier you’ll ever need.

Scan the QR code 
to visit our Information Centre

Visit the

Steroplast 
Information Centre
Our Information Centre provides lifesaving 
insights through an extensive collection 
of videos, articles, buying guides and 
downloadable brochures.

Stay informed with the latest product updates 
and professional advice directly from trusted 
healthcare experts. 

Visit the Information Centre to find:

Informative videos & demonstrations

Articles featuring expert insights

Online buying guides

Downloadable brochures

Follow us on social media:

@steroplast

Steroplast Healthcare Ltd.   |   Web: steroplast.co.uk   |    Email: sales@steroplast.co.uk   |    Tel: +44(0)161 902 3030


